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Lane

Last name
Segal dori
Mandel
Rosental
Faingold
Shachar
Klerman
Meital
Lisogorsky
Segev
Hadar
Daon
Cohen
Miri
Dvir
Nahmias
Schlesinger
Pickel sagi
Bentolila
El kalay
Kabani
Shamir
Hay
Manor nissenboum
Shem-tov
Azar
Dicker
Shayo
Livi
Katan
Dolgoy
Hillel
Ovisisher
Shmidov
Lipton
Kuvin
Goldberg
Karcenty
Fluss
Zalait
Or lidor
Nigri
Nisman
Mazor
Graber
Cohen
Stainberg
Cohen
Holdshtein
Shivalin
Mizrahi
Thein
Grinberg
Valach
Cohen
David
Moyal
Gendzel
Cohen
Kotek
Hahn
Cattan schneider
Levinsky
Spector
Scher
Lipsztein
Weinstock
Wroclawski
Titinshnider
Kaufstein
Mensher
Bochoeyer
Weisleder
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First name
Adi
Maya
Olga
Laura
Tamar
Noa
Einat
Galit
Tamar
Liron
Yamit
Cecy
Rosenboim
Nurit
Shani
Maya
Michal
Romina
Anacelia
Dvora
Naama
Maia
Shiri
Osnat
Adriana
Liliane
Fortunee
Denise
Ronit
Susan
Naomi
Raya
Inna
Alida
Michele
Dorit
Sylvie
Nizza
Tami
Zika
Evelyn
Ronda
Eva
lliana
Ida regina
Yael
Tamar
Ester stela
Zanna
Yonathan
Ben
David
Gilad
Elie
Yanay
Eyal
Leonardo
Eli
Arik
Tuval
Eldar
Yaniv
Marcelo
Sandor
Gustavo
Matthias
Mauricio
Roman
Ido
Gershon
Andres
Rodney

Year Of Bir Club

1983
1983
1984
1984
1983
1985
1980
1981
1979
1978
1982
1974
1973
1977
1974
1975
1973
1976
1977
1968
1972
1969
1970
1970
1971
1969
1968
1971
1964
1963
1966
1967
1966

1967 AUSTRALIA

1962
1958
1960
1962
1959
1960
1960
1954
1954
1953
1955
1948
1951
1947
1940
1978
1980
1979
1978
1979
1980
1981
1975
1973
1975
1977
1976
1976
1974
1974
1973
1975
1977
1972
1969
1971
1971
1971

ISR

ISR

ISR
ARG
ISR
ISRAEL

ARG
BRA

BRAZIL
ISR
AUS
ISR

ISR
ISRAEL

ISR

ISR
VEN
GBR
ISR

ISR
BRAZIL

BRA

BRAZIL
BRAZIL

ARG
CRC

Result

02:23.75
02:24.55
02:36.16
03:12.33
03:13.41
DNS
02:27.24
02:35.95
02:40.23
02:50.65
02:55.44
02:30.21
02:42.87
02:50.35
02:50.82
02:56.32
02:57.50
03:12.72
03:16.35
02:44.94
02:46.14
02:51.40
02:58.30
03:28.20
03:35.56
03:44.70
04:33.41
DNS
02:33.77
02:51.10
03:12.11
03:12.63
DNS
DNS
02:43.78
03:25.78
03:45.61
03:55.37
04:08.69
04:12.46
DQ
02:54.63
03:15.83
04:52.25
04:56.49
04:26.43
07:13.28
03:05.65
05:52.91
02:14.19
02:15.45
02:21.45
02:22.22
02:35.28
02:51.71
DNS
02:13.41
02:14.94
02:16.48
02:18.38
02:19.19
02:24.54
02:55.91
03:12.87
03:29.08
DNS
DNS
02:14.70
02:19.52
02:21.25
02:25.54
02:29.78

International

Score

485
477
378
202
199
0
45
380
350
290
267
425
333
29
289
263
257
20
190
32
314
286
254
159
143
127
70
0
396
287
203
20

ey

=y

=t
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0

0
328
165
125
110
93
89
0
270
192
57
55
76
17
225
32
439
427
374
368
283
209
0
446
43
417
400
393
35
194
147
116
0

0
434
390
376
344
315

ey

-

Style

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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P ODORWUOUDWHERNNOONOGONUROODUDOWORUDWNDROORNUODWONOGDNODWERERNONNOO®NOWOWOUOWWOUWOLER WERE VUGV R W

Last name
Peleg
Salay
Sznajder
Melamed
Arazi
Yellati
Noremberg
Letschert
Kuvin
Fischer
Fleiszig
Navon
Segal
Oren
Ahronson
Segalis
Baikovicius
Silver
Waiswol
Naibryf
Shnaider
Harris
Aran
Sitchin
David
Perelman
Garrun
Manor
Shary
Gur
Yarkoni
Shabot
Shachaf
Kampel
Rothschild
Gronsky
Grunewald
Joseph
Cohen
Roitman
Livovsky
Landaw
Tal
Szeinfeld
Bochoeyer
Trauber
Shabtay
Sela
Gorwitz
Kazir
Shafrir
Grunewald
Brova
Zibolsky
Burla
Flexer
Fridland
Maran
Hila
Sorek
Kordover shaked
Schneider
Dayan
Cohen
Lendsman
Elshtein
Guri
Guterman
Babay
Avidar
Livi
Flashin

First name
Noam
Amnon
Flavio
Diego martin
Amir
Adrian leonardo
Adrian
David
Jeffrey
Andres
Paul
Guy
Adi
Eyal
Oren
Diego
Daniel
Mark
Jairo
Carlos
llia
Alon
Ron
Sergio
Amiram
Daniel
Clifford hayman
Tommy
Asaf
Amir
Oded
Marcos
Ami
Bernard
Geoffrey
Roman
Lior
Neil
Pinhas
Israel
Aaron
Yair
Shlomo
Marcos
Mauricio
Ami
Zeev
Hiram
Nahum
Daniel
Or
Tomer
Darren
Yaacov
Moran
Lior
Yael
Reut
Melchner
Shlomit
Einav
Soraia
Ofra
Cecy
Adva
Tami
Tamar
Tamara
Ludmila
Ruth
Denise
Michal

Year Of Bir Club

1971 ISR

1971 ISR

1971 BRA

1970 ARG

1972 BRA

1969 ARG

1970 ARG

1971 SOUTH AFRICA
1966 USA

1967 VEN

1966 AUS

1965 ISR

1966 ISR

1967 ISR

1967 ISR

1966 ARG

1967 URU

1963 AUS

1965 BRA

1963
1960 ISR
1959
1960 ISR
1962
1958 ISR
1957 MEX
1956 RSA
1955
1957 ISR
1956 ISR
1954 ISRAEL
1956 MEXICO
1953 ISRAEL
1951 ISR
1952 AUS
1950 CzZE
1949 ISR
1950 GBR
1948 BRA
1949 BRA
1950 MEX
1944 ISR
1947 ISR
1945 URU
1943 ARG
1939 CAN
1941 ISR
1942 ISR
1936 VEN
1985
1986 ISR
1983
1984 GBR
1984 ISR
1983
1984 ISR
1985
1982
1980 ISR
1980 ISR
1975
1975
1976 ISR
1974 MEX
1975
1976 ISR
1976 ISR
1974 BRAZIL
1971
1968 ISR
1971
1968 ISR

Result

02:31.74
02:35.62
02:40.52
02:40.87
02:41.90
02:49.80
03:22.26

DNS
02:14.79
02:21.37
02:24.35
02:24.98
02:25.03
02:26.74
02:33.13
02:38.82
02:51.68
02:55.01
03:15.81

DNS
02:43.00
02:46.25
02:53.72
03:01.93
03:40.38
02:40.87
02:44.33
02:44.93
02:54.52
03:03.27

DNS

DNS

DNS
03:01.15
03:23.03
03:29.96
03:33.40
04:19.11
04:20.14
04:22.41
05:08.77
03:09.70
03:27.25
03:41.10
04:57.79
03:26.23
03:26.61
04:38.71
07:38.68
02:06.92
02:08.27
02:11.12
02:32.48
02:47.25
01:49.39
01:55.87
01:56.45
01:29.00
01:30.23
01:32.54
01:26.33
01:27.07
01:27.67
01:33.15
01:38.42
01:49.20
01:51.53

DNS
01:41.86
01:45.03
01:50.24
01:51.68

International
Score

303
28
256
254
250
216
128
0
433
375
352
348
347
33
29
26
209
197
14
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20
16
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37
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33
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Style
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Last name
Shem-tov
Gurfinkel

Altman
Dicker
Lipton

Conley
Seemann charak
Pryzant
Goldshtein
Botfalvai
Fluss

Zalait

Harel krips
Gazy oota
Rotshild
Gerber
Rosenbaum
Harshay
Istrate
Friedman
Drukman
Kipnis
Cedanio
Eldar

Sasson
Farber

Andrey

Nagy
Chernilo
Leibovich
Weisleder
Noyman
Thein
Yaniv
Aviv

Arazi
Rimon
Nathanson
Kelner
Kuvin
Sergey
Blavatnik
Lavi
Criystych
Liber
Segalis
Naibryf
Kehrmann
Kestelman
Shwartzman
Eliezri
Davidoff
Polyakov
Kirschbaum
Wainstein
Bar

Aluma
Zarhy
Reuveni
Rothschild
Cohen
Shilo
Shefa
Szeinfeld
Woolf
Shcherbakov
Kurc
Rorka
Meiri
Gorwitz
Levin
Berant

First name
Osnat
Liron
Pamela
Liliane
Alida
Melinda
Jacqueline
Elaine
Larisa
Agnes
Nizza
Tami
Dina
Chantal
Michal
Beatriz
Barbara
Liron
Daniel
Eran
Ariel
Leonid
Noel
Guy
Maor
Nir
llin
Peter
Zev
Danny
Rodney
Uri
Gal
llan
Eitan
Amir
Arje
Ariel
Flavio
Jeffrey
Bobobnikob
Alexander
llan
Oleg
Alon
Diego
Carlos
Ron
Eduardo
Boaz
Zohar
Amnon
Mykhailo
Julio
Trevor
Gabi
2vi
David
Nir
Geoffrey
Pinhas
David
Gershon
Marcos
Alan
Aryeh
Michael
David
Baruch
Nahum
Yuri
Omri

Year Of Bir Club

Result
1970 ISR
1972 ISR
1969 CHI
1969 BRAZIL
1967 AUS
1965 USA
1965 AUS
1966 BRAZIL
1961 ISR
1958 HUN
1962 GBR
1959 ISR
1962 ISR
1956 ISRAEL
1952 ISR
1952 ISR
1941 USA
1980 ISR
1978 ISR
1981 ISR
1982 ISR
1979 ISR
1980 PUERTO RICO
1975 ISR
1976 ISR
1973 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 HUN
1974 CHI
1973 ISR
1971 CRC
1968 ISR
1971 ISR
1972 ISR
1971 ISR
1972 BRA
1970 FIN
1969 ISRAEL
1965 BRA
1966 USA
1965 ISR
1964 USA
1965 ISR
1965 ISR
1967 ISR
1966 ARGENTINA
1963 USA
1958 ISR
1962 BRA
1962 ISR
1961 ISR
1960 ISR
1960 GER
1955 PER
1953 AUS
1954 ISR
1953 ISR
1951 ISR
1952 ISR
1952 AUS
1948 BRA
1951 ISRAEL
1943 ISR
1945 URU
1945 CAN
1947 ISR
1947 BRA
1939 ISR
1940 ISR
1936 VEN
1987 ISR
1984 ISR

01:53.62
01:55.13
01:55.15

DNS
01:41.63
01:51.73
01:52.16

DNS
01:53.11
01:54.93
02:15.80
02:18.95
02:48.73

DNS
01:57.68
02:11.37
03:05.10
01:13.53
01:16.35
01:17.69
01:20.75
01:24.65

DNS
01:14.75
01:19.92
01:24.02
01:25.88
01:38.14
01:41.33
01:50.63
01:18.05
01:22.35
01:25.52
01:28.64
01:29.48
01:34.37
01:35.76

DNS
01:16.90
01:19.24
01:22.44
01:22.93
01:25.95
01:25.98
01:31.97

DNS

DNS
01:23.56
01:36.52
01:37.01
01:41.31
01:44.47
01:51.14
01:47.58
01:48.12
01:51.68
01:51.71
01:40.09
01:49.02
02:08.90
02:25.18

DNS
01:38.42
02:22.61
02:37.16
02:38.00
02:57.79
02:34.31
02:39.39
03:44.27
01:12.22
01:16.42

International
Score
179
172
172

o

25
189
186

ey

o

182
173
105
98
54

o

16
116
4
462
413
392
349
303
0
440
360
310
290
194
176
135
387
329
294
264
256
218
209

-

fury

o

404
369
328
322
289
289
236

o o

31
204
20
17i
16
134
14
145
13
13
18,
142

85
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19
6
4
46
3
5
4
1

488

41

N W oW
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Style

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Lane
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Last name
Aharon
Avraham
Brova
Gazit
Shachar
Gutman meiri
Hila
Daon
Menahem beer
Siloni
Weiner
Faur
Goldzak Kunik
Cohen
Balisa
Dvir
Guterman
Bentolila
Koussevitzky
Shamir
Livi
Cohen
Kleine
Cohen
Green
Conley
Hughes
Lubov
Zalait
Jacobson
Karcenty
Fluss
Nisman
Cohen
Rotshild
Bar sinai
Stainberg
Holdshtein
Bernstein
Rosenbaum
Ziv
Ben-shlomo
Grinberg
Istrate
Drukman
Kipnis
Wizner
Cohen
Wroclawski
Goldberg
Meiri
Tzin
Weinstock
Gendzel
Altar
Letschert
Friedman
Kaufstein
Smerkis
Almog
Arazi
Yellati
Palgi
Melamed
Bochoeyer
Plesner
Israel
Fischer
Kuvin
Almog
Talmon
Fleiszig

First name
Zeev
Guy
Darren
Michal
Tamar
Zivit
Melchner
Yamit
Adi
Rotem
Ruthy
Adina
Galit
Cecy
Oksana
Nurit
Tamara
Romina
Yael
Naama
Denise
Ronit
Andrea
Hagit
Tracey
Melinda
Michal
Ziorov
Tami
Amit
Sylvie
Nizza
Ronda
Ida regina
Michal
Rutti
Yael
Ester stela
Leah
Barbara
Yaron
Jonathan
David
Daniel
Ariel
Leonid
Gil
Eli
Mauricio
Gidi
Amir
Roey
Matthias
Leonardo
Yanir
David
Robert
Ido
Viacheslav
Eran
Amir
Adrian leonardo
Yuval-hari
Diego martin
Andres
Yohanan
Aaron
Andres
Jeffrey
Yoram
Arad
Paul

Year Of Bir Club
1983 ISR
1985 ISR
1984 GBR
1983 ISR
1983 ISR
1978 ISR
1980 ISR
1982 ISR
1981 ISR
1982 ISR
1976 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 ISR
1974 MEX
1977 ISR
1977 ISR
1974 BRA
1976 ARG
1971 ISR
1972 ISR
1971 BRA
1969 ISR
1968 SVK
1966 ISR
1963 ISR
1965 USA
1965 ISR
1959 ISR
1959 ISR
1962 ISR
1960 VEN
1962 GREAT BRITAIN
1954 ISR
1955 BRA
1952 ISR
1951 ISR
1948 ISR
1947 ISR
1946 ISR
1941 USA
1981 ISR
1980 GER
1979 BRA
1978 ISR
1982 ISR
1979 ISR
1981 ISRAEL
1973 ISR
1977 BRA
1973 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 BRA
1975 BRAZIL
1973 ISRAEL
1971 RSA
1970 AUS
1969 ISR
1972 ISR
1970 ISR
1972 BRA
1969 ARG
1968 ISR
1970 ARG
1971 ARGENTINA
1972 ISRAEL
1967 ISR
1967 VEN
1966 USA
1967 ISR
1966 ISR
1966 AUS

Result

01:22.54
01:26.67
01:30.73
00:33.14
00:46.05
00:33.89
00:34.86
00:35.46
00:40.15
00:42.61
00:33.40
00:33.93
00:34.69
00:36.58
00:37.26
00:37.70
00:45.40
00:46.51
00:35.38
00:37.39
00:40.37
00:44.59
00:48.10
00:37.13
00:39.91
00:46.79
01:05.32
00:44.13
01:03.61
01:05.63
01:08.30
NS
00:39.46
01:08.90
00:53.40
01:00.81
01:05.75
00:44.54
00:56.94
01:29.58
00:28.22
00:29.89
00:29.90
00:30.80
00:31.29
00:35.40
DNS
00:28.33
00:28.33
00:29.31
00:30.24
00:30.77
00:39.37
DNS
DNS
00:28.76
00:28.97
00:29.57
00:30.28
00:31.35
00:33.32
00:33.59
00:33.91
00:34.45
DNS
DNS
00:30.71
00:30.92
00:31.29
00:31.29
00:31.58
00:32.71

International
Score

327
282
246
400
149
374
344
327
225
188
39
373
349
297
28
272
155
144
329
278
22
164
13
284
229
142
52
169
56
5
45
0
237
44
95
64
5
165
78
20
49
413
413
378
360
248
0
485
485
438
399
379
180
0

0
464
454
427
397
358
298
29
283
270
0

0

s

ey

[y

-

-

ey

=y

=t

38
373
360
360
350
315

ey

Style

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Distance Gender
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male

50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male

Age
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M21 - SWIMMING MASTERS

Number
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Rank

N R, B WN R

P A WN R

PR WNRP WN R NERE D WNR WN R

WNRP D WN PR

PN WN R

U R WNER NP

W NP OUDRWNR

Heat

B U UWAEDNUOUURWORMPNUVUVURNRPRREPRPENNRERNNWORERNWEONNGWWGWWWNWN®WRERWREWOIRRPNNRPRREPRPNNRPRERNNWNWURNASANDW®W

Lane

N ONWOWUKRNERRERWODODUODONNREDWONUWOLOOOD®WOWOARANRNWOOOIWRAODUURELNONUOUOONOGOMDONNDRDRUNWOWWOWENUONOOOND™W

Last name
Fisher
Liber
Kreimer
Waiswol
Baikovicius
Kelner
Val
Kestelman
Sitchin
Shkedi
Gur
Kirschbaum
Yarkoni
Tobis
Darom
Bonder
Gronsky
Szeinfeld
Shcherbakov
Tadir
Ashare
Rorka
Sela
Grunewald
Ronen
Rudman
Nimrod
Brova
Steinmetz
Flexer
Gutman meiri
Maran
Daon
Cohen
Kordover shaked
Shlomi
Gilead lew
Schlesinger
Guterman
Turk
Koussevitzky
Babay
Gurfinkel
Altman
Cohen
Ustalov
Blumenthal
Shmidov
Goldshtein
Cohen
Botfalvai
Zalait
Jacobson
Cooper
Cohen
Joffe
Stainberg
Harshay
Thein
Vaizer
Metelnytskyy
Gordin
Cedanio
Eldar
Nisenbaum
Sela
Yuri
Farber
Nagy
Titinshnider
Zafrir
Aviv

First name
Lior
Alon
Roberto
Jairo
Daniel
Flavio
Dani
Eduardo
Sergio
Erez
Amir
Julio
Oded
Ailon
Eliezer
Michael
Roman
Marcos
Aryeh
Yona
Edward
David
Hiram
Tomer
Gilad
Michael
Grinberg
Darren
Dvori
Lior
Zivit
Reut
Yamit
Cecy
Einav
Liora
Rinat
Maya
Tamara
Avishag
Yael
Ludmila
Liron
Pamela
Hagit
Larisa
Deborah
Inna
Larisa
Karin
Agnes
Tami
Amit
Wendy
Ida regina
Rona
Yael
Liron
Ben
Shay
Vadym
Ziv
Noel
Guy
Hanan
Ori
Segan
Nir
Peter
Roman
Perkis
Eitan

Year Of Bir Club

1964
1967
1965
1965
1967
1965
1961
1962
1962
1962
1956
1955
1954
1950
1952
1952
1950
1945
1947
1943
1941
1939
1942
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1978
1982
1982
1974
1975
1974
1977
1975
1974
1975
1971
1971
1972
1969
1966
1965
1964
1966
1961
1960
1958
1959
1962
1953
1955
1951
1948
1980
1980
1981
1979
1981
1980
1975
1973
1973
1974
1973
1974
1972
1971
1971

Result

BRA
URUGUAY
BRAZIL

URU
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
USA

ISR
BRAZIL
ISRAEL
ISR
ISR
ISR
CHI

ISRAEL
ISR

ISR
HUN
ISR

ISR
AUS
BRAZIL

ISR
PUERTO RICO
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR

00:33.28
00:33.69
00:35.09
00:55.58
DNS
DNS
00:36.30
00:39.32
00:40.65
00:48.08
00:45.18
00:56.30
DNS
00:37.57
00:45.40
01:01.32
01:08.74
01:01.75
DQ

DNS
00:55.87
01:00.10
01:21.37
00:28.85
00:32.44
00:32.46
00:34.46
DNS
03:01.44
03:51.98
02:51.58
03:02.78
03:21.32
02:52.14
02:57.63
02:58.38
03:14.31
03:28.25
DQ

DNS
03:00.76
03:24.57
03:48.57
03:48.60
03:10.62
03:25.21
04:23.58
DNS
03:41.62
04:04.64
04:25.15
04:28.32
05:17.13
03:36.70
DNS
04:01.32
04:51.26
02:26.68
02:32.65
02:37.10
02:41.62
02:51.19
DNS
02:32.43
02:35.79
02:36.06
02:37.78
02:46.42
03:14.36
02:35.20
02:41.74
02:46.48

International
Score
299
288
255
64

o o

23
18
16:
9
11
61

o o bhRrO

o

20:
11
4
3
4

O OO B N 0

6.
5
2
45
32
32
26!

OO NWOOoOOoOWw

33
16/
39
32
24
39
35
35
27
22

O O N WWNWWmOWWNOoOWm

33
23,
16
16
28
23
10!

OO N O NN B

18:
13
10
10.

6.
19

O NN WSNN B

14,

8
46
41
38
35
29

oOouUoOoONOORN

41
39
38
37
32
20
39
35
32

P OO P KL NOR ©

Style
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Distance Gender

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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M21 - SWIMMING MASTERS

Number

© LW WWWWUWLOWWOLWOWWLOWOOOOOWLWOOOWOWOWOWWLO WO WLWOWWOoOo O 0 00 00 0 0 00 0 0 00 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 00 0 0 00 0 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 0 00

Rank

o v b

0N U WN R

NP WN R

B WNRPODUPDEWNRDBDWNRNRENRWNPR

© 00NV D WN P

U e WN R

© 0N UAWN R

Heat

NNADMPMODUOANODODU WWWEAODUOURAUNNOIODNNNNNDUOR, WWADBRNNWRUURNRPNREPPRPNRPNNBNNNWNRPNWW®DSDD_MGUODWWW

Lane

N B ONAENWOOROAONRL OO UOUNODUOOD OR UOIIDINDNNONNOURUUWOONWWMDWOWUUOODRONER OWKONNWNOOAONDRDON®ORLNMOOO® U AN

Last name
Bochoeyer
Weintraub

Palgi
Weisleder
Kuvin
Fischer
Oren
Blavatnik
Weissler
Talmon
Israeli
Stopkevich
Baikovicius
Kreimer
Naibryf
Shwartzman
Aran
Davidoff
Nisman
Kirschbaum
Gur
Yarkoni
Kampel
Reuveni
Gronsky
Shefa
Szeinfeld
Shabtay
Ashare
Kazir
Shafrir
Brova
Koren

llyev
Mandel
Faingold
Shachar
Fridland
Blau
Gutman meiri
Ben shoham
Grumer horn
Sorek
Lisogorsky
Schneider
Goldzak Kunik
Cohen
Pickel sagi
Nahmias
Balisa

Man ben yehuda
Guterman
Bentolila

El kalay
Shamir

Hay

Livi

Altman
Dicker
Shayo
Flashin
Cohen
Azar

Katan
Dolgoy
Green
Lipton
Ovisisher
Frizus
Conley
Hughes
Litavecz

First name
Andres
Michael
Yuval-hari
Rodney
Jeffrey
Andres
Eyal
Alexander
Yair
Arad
Nir
Victor
Daniel
Roberto
Carlos
Boaz
Ron
Amnon
Dov
Julio
Amir
Oded
Bernard
Nir
Roman
Gershon
Marcos
Zeev
Edward
Daniel
Or
Darren
Yuval
Darya
Maya
Laura
Tamar
Yael
Shani
Zivit
Shirli
Moran
Shlomit
Galit
Soraia
Galit
Cecy
Michal
Shani
Oksana
Tal
Tamara
Romina
Anacelia
Naama
Maia
Denise
Pamela
Liliane
Fortunee
Michal
Ronit
Adriana
Ronit
Susan
Tracey
Alida
Raya
Harela
Melinda
Michal
Anna

Year Of Bir Club
1971 ARG
1970 ISR
1968 ISR
1971 COSTARICA
1966 USA
1967 VEN
1967 ISR
1964 USA
1967 ISR
1966 ISR
1967 ISR
1966 ISR
1967 URUGUAY
1965 BRAZIL
1963 USA
1962 ISR
1960 ISR
1960 ISR
1954 ISR
1955 PER
1956 ISRAEL
1954 ISRAEL
1951 ISR
1952 ISR
1950 CZE
1943 ISR
1945 URU
1941 ISR
1941 USA
1985 ISR
1986 ISR
1984 GBR
1983 ISR
1986 ISR
1983 ISR
1984 ARG
1983 ISR
1985 ISR
1984 ISR
1978 ISR
1979 ISR
1982 ISR
1980 ISR
1981 ISRAEL
1975 BRA
1975 ISR
1974 MEX
1973 ISR
1974 ISR
1977 ISR
1973 ISR
1974 BRA
1976 ARG
1977 BRAZIL
1972 ISR
1969 ISR
1971 BRA
1969 CHI
1969 BRA
1968 BRAZIL
1968 ISRAEL
1969 ISRAEL
1971 BRAZIL
1964 ISR
1963 AUS
1963 ISR
1967 AUS
1967 ISR
1967 ISR
1965 USA
1965 ISR
1965 HUN

02:48.14
02:53.39
02:58.32
DQ
02:33.88
02:41.69
02:46.56
02:50.96
02:53.14
02:56.37
03:05.71
03:13.35
DNS
DNS
DNS
03:25.64
03:38.66
03:58.57
02:42.67
04:09.34
DQ

DNS
03:28.27
04:03.72
04:41.58
03:22.66
04:36.71
03:59.22
05:14.60
02:24.53
02:25.90
02:57.54
03:10.90
00:29.64
00:29.98
00:38.03
00:40.74
00:44.71
00:49.22
00:31.72
00:33.92
00:36.55
00:36.87
DNS
00:29.88
00:31.13
00:32.15
00:32.19
00:32.92
00:33.04
00:33.67
00:36.26
00:39.31
DNS
00:33.56
00:35.32
00:36.35
00:40.92
00:45.58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
00:32.22
00:34.19
00:35.53
00:35.59
00:37.92
00:38.27
00:38.31
00:50.84
00:54.72

International
Score

31
28
26

40
35
32
29
28
27
23
20

171
14
10!
34

9

16
10.

6

17

6!

10,

4

49
47
26
21
50
49
241
19
14,
111
41
33
271
26

49
43
39
39
371
36
34
27
21

35
30
27
19
14

39
331
29
29,
24
23
23
101

8|

1

5

1

o

6

o

0

a

5

o

1

N ONBNONOONONWOOULMAORL OOOO S

0 o

©

N O O NOoO B

D OO0 000 WOoOOOoOOo WO NN

oo u o wdhrwum

Style
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Number
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Rank
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Lane

© WO WK NWWNNOWOUNNDOOONRL OO DRONIDENWNDROR, OUNNONUVUUOWORUDWDEROODEWUWWOLWNODNUOORL, ONDOOOWWODROWO®O

Last name
Pryzant
Barak
Kuvin
Nigri
Cohen
Netiv
Karcenty
Botfalvai
Fluss
Nisman
Constantini
Cooper
Mazor
Reimon-hann
Graber
Cohen
Gazy oota
Bar sinai
Adelman
Cohen
Holdshtein
Porat
Levinson
Rosenbaum
Wax
Heinrich
Grinberg
Shahaf
Istrate
Ben-shlomo
Oren
Cohen
Kipnis
Cohen
Sasson
Goldberg
Gendzel
Shmueli
Spector
Scher
Nagy
Weinstock
Lipsztein
Altar
Wroclawski
Letschert
Weisleder
Zafrir
Alsberg
Smerkis
Almog
Simantov
Bochoeyer
Arazi
Melamed
Yellati
Noremberg
Friedman
Sznajder
Kelner
Fischer
David
Almog
Israel
Blavatnik
Fisher
Criystych
Kreimer
Silver
Baikovicius
Segalis
Waiswol

First name
Elaine
Limor

Michele
Evelyn
Karin
Francoise
Sylvie
Agnes
Nizza
Ronda
Naama
Wendy
Eva
Kalanit
lliana

Ida regina
Chantal
Rutti
Paula
Tamar
Ester stela
Margaret
Bilha
Barbara
Naomi
Hanna
David
Assaf
Daniel
Jonathan
Aviv

Elie
Leonid
Eli

Maor
Gidi
Leonardo
Guy
Marcelo
Sandor
Peter
Matthias
Gustavo
Yanir
Mauricio
David
Rodney
Perkis
Maoz
Viacheslav
Eran
Amir
Andres
Amir
Diego martin
Adrian leonardo
Adrian
Robert
Flavio
Flavio
Andres
Aizen
Yoram
Aaron
Alexander
Lior

Oleg
Roberto
Mark
Daniel
Diego
Jairo

Year Of Bir Club
1966 BRA
1962 ISR
1962 ISR
1960 BRA
1960 ISR
1962 ISR
1960 VEN
1958 HUN
1962 GBR
1954 ISR
1956 ISR
1953 AUS
1954 ISR
1954 ISR
1953 BRA
1955 BRA
1956 ISRAEL
1951 ISR
1949 ISR
1951 ISR
1947 ISR
1945 ISR
1946 ISR
1941 USA
1939 ISR
1940 ISR
1979 BRA
1979 ISR
1978 ISR
1980 GER
1979 ISR
1979 BRA
1979 ISRAEL
1973 ISR
1976 ISR
1973 ISR
1975 BRA
1974 ISR
1974 BRA
1974 USA
1974 HUN
1975 BRA
1973 BRA
1973 ISRAEL
1977 BRAZIL
1971 RSA
1971 CRC
1971 ISR
1968 ISR
1972 ISR
1970 ISR
1972 ISR
1971 ARG
1972 BRA
1970 ARG
1969 ARG
1970 ARG
1970 AUSTRALIA
1971 BRAZIL
1965 BRA
1967 VEN
1966 ISR
1967 ISR
1967 ISR
1964 USA
1964 ISR
1965 ISR
1965 BRA
1963 AUS
1967 URU
1966 ARG
1965 BRA

Result

00:56.79
00:34.22
00:35.55
00:39.77
00:43.13
00:43.40
00:45.48
00:46.03
00:47.59
00:33.82
00:35.88
00:37.76
00:37.92
00:43.91
00:53.40
00:55.08
DNS
00:50.20
00:50.72
01:24.05
00:36.43
00:49.01
01:02.85
01:04.55
01:10.55
01:17.76
00:26.53
00:26.70
00:27.29
00:27.33
00:27.58
00:29.58
DNS
00:26.80
00:27.00
00:27.02
00:27.41
00:28.43
00:30.41
00:31.80
00:31.80
00:32.39
00:38.87
DNS

NS
00:26.49
00:27.43
00:27.43
00:27.45
00:27.84
00:28.65
00:28.70
00:28.98
00:29.20
00:30.97
00:31.39
00:34.31
DNS
DNS
00:28.03
00:28.21
00:28.52
00:28.53
00:28.83
00:29.54
00:29.83
00:30.15
00:31.21
00:32.16
00:32.26
00:32.79
00:37.53

International

Score

72
330
295
210
165
162
140
135
123
342
287
246
243
15

8

7

o VU N

104
10
2
27
11
5
4
3
2
48
48
449
447
435
35

O LW oW~N OV WNRBENRE

o w

47
464
463
443
39
32
28
284
269
155

N

s 0N

o o

49
442
442
442
42
38
38
375
367
307
29
22

=t

a0 W

o oo wu

415
407
39
39
38
354
344
333
30
27
27
259
172

= W s

N B O

Style

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

Rank

14
15
16

VA WN R

U s WN R

© W NOUAWN R

[
Uuh wWN RO

DU h WN P

D UD WNREDWNRPNRPROOUODWNPR

P PR NRLRNRENR

Heat

NRNNNWWWNWRNRAEBRBRENWNWWNWWAEDRNRWAUUOOUVUWUEROGORLR NOGOOUMNR

=
o

BN PP PRPNRPNNWNWNNNNWWWWWWWN®WOONNNO

Lane

WO WUNDRO®WOWNNODUDONEROODODWURDOONUR WOOONOWONDOWNUROWWOWWNWOLWORNOAWOURDDOOINRLOWONUUWWORERSLSOWUO®

Last name
Ratner
Goldner
Naibryf
Fleiszig
Kravkov
Kestelman
Val
Polyakov
Sitchin
David
Holtzman
Shnaider
Shary
Garrun
Perelman
Gazit
Aluma
Wainstein
Yarkoni
Tobis
Kampel
Rothschild
Grunewald
Gronsky
Cohen
Banusevitch
Joseph
Roitman
Livovsky
Tadir
Tal
Szeinfeld
Woolf
Bochoeyer
Kurc
Trauber
Ashare
Sela
Reuven
Meiri
Gorwitz
Koussevitzky
Grunewald
Tayeb
Marani
Brova
Ronen
Efraim
Segal dori
Shachar
Gutman meiri
Meital
Hila
Daon
Weiner
Cohen
Shlomi
Dvir
Lendsman
Earon sternn
Guterman
Koussevitzky
Livi
Cohen
Blumenthal
Lubov
Jacobson
Nisman
Stainberg
Rosenbaum
Lubov
Ziv

First name
Anatoliy
Victor
Carlos
Paul
Igor
Eduardo
Dani
Mykhailo
Sergio
Amiram
Rami
llia
Asaf
Clifford hayman
Daniel
Amnon
2vi
Trevor
Oded
Ailon
Bernard
Geoffrey
Lior
Roman
Pinhas
Baruch
Neil
Israel
Aaron
Yona
Shlomo
Marcos
Alan
Mauricio
Michael
Ami
Edward
Hiram
Yakir
Baruch
Nahum
Dan
Tomer
Gabriel
Jonathan
Darren
Gilad
Amit
Adi
Tamar
Zivit
Einat
Melchner
Yamit
Ruthy
Cecy
Liora
Nurit
Adva
Shiri
Tamara
Yael
Denise
Hagit
Deborah
Ziorov
Amit
Ronda
Yael
Barbara
Ziorov
Yaron

Year Of Bir Club

1967
1966
1963
1966
1958
1962
1961
1960
1962
1958
1961
1960
1957
1956
1957
1954
1953
1953
1954
1950
1951
1952
1949
1950
1948
1951
1950
1949
1950
1943
1947
1945
1945
1943
1947
1939
1941
1942
1937
1940
1936
1938
1983
1986
1985
1984
1983
1985
1983
1983
1978
1980
1980
1982
1976
1974
1974
1977
1975
1976
1974
1971
1971
1966
1964
1959
1962
1954
1948
1941
1959
1981

Result
UKR
MEX
USA
AUSTRALIA
ISR
BRA
ISR
GER
BRA
ISR
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISR
RSA
MEX
ISR

ISR
AUS
ISRAEL
ISR

ISR
AUS
ISR
CZE
BRA
ISR
GBR
BRA
MEX
ISR

ISR
URU
CAN
ARG
BRAZIL
CAN
USA
ISR

ISR

ISR
VEN
ISRAEL
ISR

ISR

ISR

USA
ISRAEL
ISR

00:37.58
00:39.21
00:41.54

DNS
00:27.94
00:30.07
00:30.51
00:31.62
00:36.01
00:37.09

DNS

DNS
00:31.20
00:31.30
00:31.56
00:31.66
00:35.03
00:40.43

DNS
00:33.00
00:35.06
00:37.16
00:39.79
00:40.95
00:45.11
00:46.08
00:46.11
00:51.16
01:05.46
00:32.84
00:37.19
00:38.37
00:53.54
01:00.49

DNS
00:38.92
00:45.22
00:46.76
00:53.09
01:04.81
01:17.65

DNS
00:26.46
00:27.40
00:28.71
00:28.78
00:29.04
00:29.64
01:11.90
01:52.83
01:15.81
01:18.70
01:18.82
01:29.44
01:21.88
01:24.10
01:24.51
01:27.74
01:36.26
01:50.48

DNS
01:20.43
01:43.63
01:27.13
02:05.39
01:46.65
02:36.66
01:41.61
02:32.94
03:34.87

DNS
01:05.88

International

Score

172
151
127

o

419
336
321
289
195
179

o o

301
29
29
28
21
13

O 00 N 00 O 00

25,
21
17,
14
13
9
9
9
6
3
25
17
161
5
41

N O N WWO WO ooND

©

o

15
9
8!
61
3
1

© o «t

o o w

49
44
38
38
37
351
45
11
391
35
34
23,
311
28
28
25
191
12

wwohWw

0

0 0 O

N RN

o o

32
15
25
8
14
4
16
4
1

O N NNDS OO W

42

5

Style

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Distance Gender

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Age
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Number
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

Rank

w

' DU h WN R

DU D WN P

(€ N R N R

e

N

N

w NP

PR WN R OO D WN R

WN P WN P

W NP WNRPRNRNPR

Heat

VU U NNNMNANNNNWRERNREDWWWRWWRARNRWARPAEDWAERNRWWRVWDMRNBDMRREPRLPWONRPRERNRPNWNWDDRWWWADWNNARERDDRWWARNWRN

Lane

NOWUONNRPROODODWWOWOORADOWUNNOGUOWONUWWEROODRARDD ONUPRWERRPUWNODOOWNODUUNOORIOIN OWRNOIIAINNOODNRL,OMUAENOW

Last name
Drukman
Kipnis
Cohen
Wroclawski
Altar
Eldar
Nisenbaum
Tzin
Meiri
Weinstock
Lipsztein
Friedman
Titinshnider
Kaufstein
Palgi
Bochoeyer
Arazi
Plesner
Fischer
Fleiszig
Navon
Oren
Gelbart
Baikovicius
Kreimer
Shkedi
Aran
Kestelman
Nisman
Bonder
Rorka
Ashare
Kazir
Zibolsky
Brova
Steinmetz
Flexer
Klerman
Segev
Maran
Siloni
Menahem beer
Cohen
Turk
Schlesinger
Kamar
Levi
Hilel
Kabani
Altman
Azar
Gurfinkel
Dicker
Shayo
Altman
Katan
Shilderman
Hillel
Goldshtein
Nigri
Harel krips
Botfalvai
Fischl Bodner
Graber
Joffe
Cohen
Shivalin
Wax
Rosenbaum
Harshay
Vaizer
Preisler

First name
Ariel
Leonid
Elie
Mauricio
Yanir
Guy
Hanan
Roey
Amir
Matthias
Gustavo
Robert
Roman
Ido
Yuval-hari
Andres
Amir
Yohanan
Andres
Paul
Guy
Eyal
Tomer
Daniel
Roberto
Erez
Ron
Eduardo
Dov
Michael
David
Edward
Daniel
Yaacov
Darren
Dvori
Lior
Noa
Tamar
Reut
Rotem
Adi
Cecy
Avishag
Maya
Fler
Limor
Katy
Dvora
Yael
Adriana
Liron
Liliane
Fortunee
Pamela
Ronit
Eugenia
Naomi
Larisa
Evelyn
Dina
Agnes
Ellen
lliana
Rona
Tamar
Zanna
Naomi
Barbara
Liron
Shay
Eran

Year Of Bir Club

1982
1979 ISR
1979 BRAZIL
1977 BRA
1973
1975
1973
1974 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 BRAZIL
1973 BRAZIL
1970 AUS
1972 ISR
1969 ISR
1968 ISR
1971 ARG
1972 BRA
1972 ISRAEL
1967 VEN
1966 AUS
1965
1967 ISR

1966 ISR

1967 URUGUAY
1965 BRAZIL
1962 ISR

1960 ISRAEL
1962 BRAZIL
1954 ISR

1952
1939
1941
1985
1984 ISR

1984 GREAT BRITAIN
1984 ISR

1984 ISR

1985
1979
1982
1982
1981
1974 MEX
1975
1975
1974 ISR
1974 ISR
1973
1968 ISR
1969
1971
1972
1969
1968 BRA
1969 CHILE
1964 ISR
1965
1966 ISR
1961
1960 BRA
1962
1958 HUNGARY
1957 ISR

1953
1951
1951
1940 ISR
1939
1941
1980 ISR
1981
1982

ISR

Result

01:15.55
01:23.20
DNS
01:04.30
01:08.33
01:09.25
01:10.16
01:10.67
01:10.93
DNS
DNS
01:07.93
01:07.98
01:10.75
01:13.63
01:15.86
01:31.34
DNS
01:09.72
01:12.42
01:15.87
01:16.34
01:53.17
DNS
DNS
02:10.67
DNS
DNS
01:12.45
02:35.55
02:33.75
DNF
01:03.98
01:28.96
DNS
03:01.61
03:52.90
DNS
03:05.13
03:11.09
03:36.94
NS
03:00.97
03:03.51
03:27.56
03:39.07
04:05.27
04:06.24
03:03.99
03:41.31
03:55.11
03:58.01
04:32.61
05:15.27
DNS
02:56.45
03:27.32
04:00.54
03:54.22
04:15.45
07:27.30
DNS
04:13.16
05:20.69
03:38.83
06:34.84
05:44.18
05:55.27
06:11.19
02:28.12
02:30.91
02:36.72

International
Score

28
210
0
456
380
365
35
343
339
0

0
386
386
342
303
277
159
0
357
319
277
272
83

ey

ey

o o

5

o o &

318
3
3

o wN

46
17,

oN W

313
148

o

29
26
183

0 Ul

o

316
30.
20
17,
127
125
30
17
14.
13

9

5

0o © W

O wWNORWR

34
21
13
146
112

2

S O

o o

11
5
179
3
4
4
3
43
407
364

o un

= 0O = O O

Style
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Distance Gender

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Rank

IS

NP WNRPODWNRLRNOUDRWNRE

u s wWwN R

WWWWNNNNRRREPPEPREPRERBBNNNRRERRLEDAEWNRWNRNRNR

Heat

PR R RRRRRRPRREPREPRERRREPRRPRRRPREREPRRBRLRLPRRLPRPREREPRERRLBRLREPRLREREDIEDUUVURNNWWOWNNNNWRNERE®WWWRLRAN®RWWWAEDRSDRMDDOUOOVOLLSD

Lane

VUV NNNNPPRPPPRPOOOO®MOMWOWNNNNOGDODODODLADDWWWWOWLOPRDPOOEOREODUNWONUOGDONWOODRWUNDOR WNUONOGORL, WAV

Last name
Gordin
Wizner
Kotek
Sela
Gendzel
Kudish
Yuri
Levinsky
Nagy
Weintraub
Avigdor
Golter
Levin
Naor
Sergey
Kahana
Kadory
Kehrmann
Harris
Holtzman
Aran
Gazit
Amitai
Cohen
Bichler
Wainstein
Kirschbaum
Darom
Reuveni
Chen
Szeinfeld
Shabtay
Zak
Gorwitz
Kazir
Shabtay
Brova
Rudman
Siloni
Maran
Segal dori
Mandel
Azar
Livi
Schneider
Balisa
Dayan
Weiner
Turk
Faur
Pickel sagi
Cohen
Goldzak Kunik
Cooper
Lipton
Schneider
Dolgoy
Silva
El kalay
Shayo
Dicker
Cohen
Conley
Karcenty
Fluss
Kabani
Green
Nisman
Kuvin
Pryzant
Nigri
Cohen

First name
Ziv
Gil
Arik
Ori
Leonardo
Shay
Segan
Yaniv
Peter
Michael
Eldad
Alex
Hadar
Chen
Bobobnikob
Gadi
Yossi
Ron
Alon
Rami
Ron
Amnon
Benny
Doron
Dani
Trevor
Julio
Eliezer
Nir
Itzchak
Marcos
Zeev
Izhak
Nahum
Daniel
Oren
Darren
Michael
Rotem
Reut
Adi
Maya
Adriana
Denise
Soraia
Oksana
Ofra
Ruthy
Avishag
Adina
Michal
Hagit
Galit
Wendy
Alida
Soraia
Susan
Adriana
Anacelia
Fortunee
Liliane
Cecy
Melinda
Sylvie
Nizza
Dvora
Tracey
Ronda
Michele
Elaine
Evelyn
Ida regina

Year Of Bir Club

1981
1981
1975
1973
1975
1974
1974
1976
1974
1970
1969
1970
1972
1971
1965
1964
1964
1958
1959
1961
1960
1954
1955
1957
1955
1953
1955
1952
1952
1947
1945
1941
1933
1936
1985
1983
1984
1983
1982
1982
1983
1983
1971
1971
1975
1977
1976
1976
1975
1974
1973
1966
1975
1953
1967
1975
1963
1967
1977
1968
1969
1974
1965
1960
1962
1968
1963
1954
1962
1966
1960
1955

ISR
ISRAEL

ISRAEL
ISRAEL

AUS
PERU

VEN

Result

02:48.25
DNS
02:27.38
02:33.98
02:36.68
02:38.03
02:44.90
02:49.10
03:14.31
02:50.96
02:57.02
03:05.57
03:07.17
03:15.49
03:07.40
03:11.94
04:55.15
02:53.62
03:16.11
DNS
DNS
03:12.17
03:49.92
04:21.01
04:31.93
04:35.41
DNS
04:00.69
04:08.28
03:52.50
04:49.87
04:07.28
05:11.12
06:20.07
02:26.04
02:39.46
02:55.84
03:09.66
02:30.52
02:30.52
02:30.52
02:30.52
02:44.99
02:44.99
02:44.99
02:25.16
02:25.16
02:25.16
02:25.16
02:26.89
02:26.89
02:26.89
02:26.89
02:58.77
02:58.77
02:58.77
02:58.77
03:27.69
03:27.69
03:27.69
03:27.69
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
02:42.81
02:42.81
02:42.81
02:42.81
04:04.27
04:04.27
04:04.27

International

Score

294
0
437
383
364
355
312
289
19
280
252
219
213
187
213
198
54
267
185
0

0
197
115
78
69
67
0
100
9
11
57
92
46
25
450
345
257
205

=y

[S=

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Style
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley

Distance Gender

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Number
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Rank

NNNRRRRBNNNNRRRRBRRPEPREREDLEDLEDADNWWWWNNNNRREPRREOIINODNUUUDEDEDEDRWRWWWWNNNNRREPRRERNNNNRRERRRRBRRN

Heat

NNNNNNMNRRPRRREPRPRPREPRPNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNNRNNNNRNNNNNNNNMNNNNRNNNNRRRRPPRPRREPRNNNNRRRRPR

Lane

D DOAONNNNWWWWEDLEDLEDDDEDDOOOOODNDOODD®WOWONWOONNNNEREREREREREWWWWDRERDEDDAENNNNOOODOWWWWUUUUUUUuUADDLNSDOM

Last name
Graber
Preisler
Drukman
Ziv
Kazir
Gendzel
Kelner
Wroclawski
Grinberg
Kudish
Istrate
Goldberg
Kotek
Alsberg
Sasson
Titinshnider
Zafrir
Perelman
Weisleder
Melamed
Brova
Silver
Fleiszig
Friedman
Wainstein
Bochoeyer
Noremberg
Yellati
Segalis
Kreimer
Kestelman
Arazi
Sznajder
Garrun
Becsey
Nagy
Chernilo
Avigdor
Sergey
Nisman
Kehrmann
Scher
Blavatnik
Ashare
Naibryf
Weinstock
Cohen
Sitchin
Roitman
Kirschbaum
Rimon
Gronsky
Szeinfeld
Kazir
Ziv
Gazit
Mandel
Sasson
Altar
Balisa
Goldzak Kunik
Grinberg
El kalay
Schneider
Wroclawski
Zafrir
Israel
Shamir
Pickel sagi
Kelner
Livi
Guterman

First name
lliana
Eran
Ariel
Yaron
Daniel
Leonardo
Flavio
Mauricio
David
Shay
Daniel
Gidi
Arik
Maoz
Maor
Roman
Perkis
Daniel
Rodney
Diego martin
Darren
Mark
Paul
Robert
Trevor
Andres
Adrian
Adrian leonardo
Diego
Roberto
Eduardo
Amir
Flavio
Clifford hayman
Janos
Peter
Zev
Eldad
Bobobnikob
Dov
Ron
Sandor
Alexander
Edward
Carlos
Matthias
Pinhas
Sergio
Israel
Julio
Arje
Roman
Marcos
Daniel
Yaron
Michal
Maya
Maor
Yanir
Oksana
Galit
David
Anacelia
Soraia
Mauricio
Perkis
Aaron
Naama
Michal
Flavio
Denise
Tamara

Year Of Bir Club

1953
1982
1982
1981
1985
1975
1965
1977
1979
1974
1978
1973
1975
1968
1976
1972
1971
1957
1971
1970
1984

BRA

MIX
MIX
MIX
MIX

1963 AUS
1966 AUS
1970 AUS
1953 AUS
1971 ARG
1970 ARG
1969 ARG
1966 ARG

1965
1962
1972
1971
1956
1968
1974
1974
1969
1965
1954
1958
1974
1964
1941
1963
1975
1948
1962
1949
1955
1970
1950
1945
1985
1981
1983
1983
1976
1973
1977
1975
1979
1977
1975
1977
1971
1967
1972
1973
1965
1971
1974

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
MIX
MIX

Result

04:04.27
02:07.76
02:07.76
02:07.76
02:07.76
02:02.66
02:02.66
02:02.66
02:02.66
02:05.09
02:05.09
02:05.09
02:05.09
02:04.67
02:04.67
02:04.67
02:04.67
02:18.88
02:18.88
02:18.88
02:18.88
02:26.53
02:26.53
02:26.53
02:26.53
02:27.46
02:27.46
02:27.46
02:27.46
02:28.93
02:28.93
02:28.93
02:28.93
02:55.45
02:55.45
02:55.45
02:55.45
02:12.93
02:12.93
02:12.93
02:12.93
03:05.53
03:05.53
03:05.53
03:05.53
03:22.22
03:22.22
03:22.22
03:22.22
03:37.50
03:37.50
03:37.50
03:37.50
01:55.89
01:55.89
01:55.89
01:55.89
01:58.36
01:58.36
01:58.36
01:58.36
01:58.96
01:58.96
01:58.96
01:58.96
02:02.05
02:02.05
02:02.05
02:02.05
02:07.12
02:07.12
02:07.12

International
Score

O 0O 0000000000000 0D0D00D0D0D00D0D0D00D0D0D00D0DO0D000D0D000D0D000D0D000D0D000D0O0O000000000O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Style
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Medley
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender

4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Age

XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXxxxZTZTZTZITZITIZTZTZITZIZIZIZTZTZTZIZLIZIZTZTZTZIZIZIZTZTZTZIZTZIZTZTZTZIZTZIZTZTZTZTZETZTZTZTZETZETZEZTZEZZ ¢
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Number
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Rank

B WNRPNRPRPRPRPRPRWWWWRNRNNNNRRERRPRPOOUOUOUSEDDDWWWWN

(€ N R N R

s WN R

N

DU D WNREOUDWNR

B wN P

Heat

P NWANWNWWPRRAERPAEWWRRENNADWNNNWRAMRUVOURAMWNUUGOUUUURDDOOUWOURRPRPRERNMNNNNNNNNNRNNNNNMNNNRNNNRNNNRN

Lane

W R ORP WORFP NOIAINUNODL,WRNORDBPOONWNUNOORWUODNOGOWUONOONONUOLDDUVUUUUUOOOOWWWWSNNNSNOWOOOU VT U PP L PO

Last name
Gendzel
Lipton
Fleiszig
Friedman
Dolgoy
Bochoeyer
Bentolila
Faingold
Bochoeyer
Becsey
Botfalvai
Litavecz
Nagy
Kehrmann
Nisenbaum
Nisman
Kuvin
Ashare
Rosenbaum
Blavatnik
Conley
Szeinfeld
Gronsky
Kleine
Karcenty
Roitman
Cohen
Cohen
Graber
Gazit
Fridland
Hila
Ben shoham
Grumer horn
Siloni
Menahem beer
Faur
Turk
Goldzak Kunik
Cohen
Itzhaki
Guterman
El kalay
Inbar
Kabani
Azar
Gurfinkel
Dicker
Shimko
Shayo
Altman
Cohen
Shilderman
Hillel
Pryzant
Lubov
Goldshtein
Netiv
Cohen
Nigri
Karcenty
Cooper
Constantini
Fischl Bodner
Reimon-hann
Nachshon
Graber
Cohen
Joffe
Gerber
Adelman
Cohen

First name
Leonardo
Alida
Paul
Robert
Susan
Mauricio
Romina
Laura
Andres
Janos
Agnes
Anna
Peter
Ron
Hanan
Ronda
Michele
Edward
Barbara
Alexander
Melinda
Marcos
Roman
Andrea
Sylvie
Israel
Ida regina
Pinhas
lliana
Michal
Yael
Melchner
Shirli
Moran
Rotem
Adi
Adina
Avishag
Galit
Cecy
Yaffit
Tamara
Anacelia
Maya
Dvora
Adriana
Liron
Liliane
Relly
Fortunee
Yael
Ronit
Eugenia
Naomi
Elaine
Ziorov
Larisa
Francoise
Karin
Evelyn
Sylvie
Wendy
Naama
Ellen
Kalanit
Tali
lliana
Ida regina
Rona
Beatriz
Paula
Tamar

Year Of Bir Club

1975

BRA

1967 AUS
1966 AUS
1970 AUS
1963 AUS
1943 ARG
1976 ARG
1984 ARG
1971 ARG

1968
1958
1965
1974
1958
1973
1954
1962
1941
1941
1964
1965
1945
1950
1968
1960
1949
1955
1948
1953
1983
1985
1980
1979
1982
1982
1981
1974
1975
1975
1974
1973
1974
1977
1974
1968
1971
1972
1969
1970
1968
1969
1969
1965
1966
1966
1959
1961
1962
1960
1960

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEX

BRAZIL
BRAZIL
ISRAEL

BRA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISR

ISR
BRAZIL

BRA

1960 VEN
1953 AUS

1956
1957
1954
1957
1953
1955
1951
1952
1949
1951

Result

02:07.12
02:11.01
02:11.01
02:11.01
02:11.01
02:43.63
02:43.63
02:43.63
02:43.63
02:51.65
02:51.65
02:51.65
02:51.65
02:06.84
02:06.84
02:06.84
02:06.84
02:45.53
02:45.53
02:45.53
02:45.53
02:49.58
02:49.58
02:49.58
02:49.58
03:43.69
03:43.69
03:43.69
03:43.69
00:33.66
00:57.25
00:38.72
00:40.13
00:44.80
00:46.02
DNS
00:34.85
00:38.16
00:38.51
00:38.99
00:57.76
DNS
DNS
DNS
00:42.01
00:48.90
00:49.77
00:56.66
00:58.62
01:02.53
DNS
DNS
00:42.84
00:52.59
NS
00:46.07
00:47.84
00:50.85
00:51.06
00:54.86
01:00.50
00:42.92
00:44.30
00:50.17
00:51.17
01:02.69
01:13.27
DNS
00:45.90
00:56.44
01:08.86
01:24.12

International
Score

N
o
=y

343

w
[
ey
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26
16
159
107
9
8

N B

o O o N

249
135

o

20
17
14
147
118

8
24
22
15
146

7

4

© o o

v U1 0 00

o © ©

20.
10!

60
2

© ®

w

Style
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Distance Gender

4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age
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Number
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21

Rank
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w N R

U A WNRPRNOOUDWNPR

N

Heat
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Lane

WONNUOURANOWVWOIODONNWULOWODRAOOREPREPNDWNOWOVWOMOAIUNNUDRDORODWERE WOOWULOODWNEROUOWRARNDBNOOODPRANUOWWRONWOOOULAOLUOD

Last name
Bernstein
Rosenbaum
Wax
Heinrich
Vaizer
Preisler
Ben-shlomo
Ziv
Bor
Istrate
Kotek
Kudish
Gendzel
Sela
Farber
Shmueli
Nagy
Weinstock
Scher
Alsberg
Letschert
Plesner
Alters
Almog
Avigdor
Arazi
Bochoeyer
Weissler
Blavatnik
Kahana
Stopkevich
Kreimer
Israeli
Nimri
Sarnow
Baikovicius
Kravkov
Holtzman
Harris
Polyakov
Perelman
Kirschbaum
Gur
Cohen
Wainstein
Perl
Bichler
Tobis
Darom
Gronsky
Pasternak
Banusevitch
Roitman
Shefa
Chen
Szeinfeld
Kurc
Trauber
Ashare
Meiri
Zak
Weill
Reuven
Gorwitz
Tayeb
Shabtay
Kazir
Efraim
Brova
Rudman
Burla
Fridland

First name
Leah
Barbara
Naomi
Hanna
Shay
Eran
Jonathan
Yaron
Udi
Daniel
Arik
Shay
Leonardo

Peter
Matthias
Sandor
Maoz
David
Yohanan
Benny
Eran
Eldad
Amir
Andres
Yair
Alexander
Gadi
Victor
Roberto
Nir
Michael
Eddy
Daniel
Igor
Rami
Alon
Mykhailo
Daniel
Julio
Amir
Doron
Trevor
Michael
Dani
Ailon
Eliezer
Roman
Shmuel
Baruch
Israel
Gershon
Itzchak
Marcos
Michael
Ami
Edward
Baruch
Izhak
Asher
Yakir
Nahum
Gabriel
Oren
Daniel
Amit
Darren
Michael
Moran
Yael

Year Of Bir Club
1946 ISR
1941 USA
1939 ISR
1940 ISR
1981 ISR
1982 ISR
1980 GER
1981 ISR
1979 ISR
1978 ISR
1975 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 BRA
1973 ISR
1973 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 HUN
1975 BRA
1974 USA
1968 ISR
1971 RSA
1972 ISR
1972 ISR
1970 ISR
1969 ISR
1972 BRA
1971 ARGENTINA
1967 ISR
1964 USA
1964 ISR
1966 ISR
1965 BRA
1967 ISR
1966 ISR
1967 USA
1967 URUGUAY
1958 ISR
1961 ISR
1959 ISR
1960 GER
1957 MEX
1955 PER
1956 ISR
1957 ISR
1953 AUS
1953 ISR
1955 ISR
1950 ISR
1952 ISR
1950 CZE
1952 ISR
1951 ISR
1949 BRAZIL
1943 ISR
1947 ISR
1945 URU
1947 BRAZIL
1939 CAN
1941 USA
1940 ISR
1933 ISR
1936 ISR
1937 ISR
1936 VEN
1986 ISR
1983 ISR
1985 ISR
1985 ISR
1984 GBR
1983 ISRAEL
1983 ISR
1985 ISR

Result

00:56.44
01:13.54
01:21.03
01:24.22
00:30.98
00:31.46
00:31.65
00:31.85
00:33.12
00:34.20
00:30.97
00:32.63
00:33.03
00:33.53
00:35.51
00:36.84
00:39.42
00:45.22
00:45.91
00:31.92
00:32.39
00:33.20
00:33.87
00:34.35
00:35.14
00:44.21
DNS
00:35.00
00:36.96
00:39.13
00:39.97
00:41.00
00:42.69
00:43.14
DNS
DNS
00:32.14
00:38.74
00:39.22
00:41.69
00:40.23
00:50.13
00:50.15
00:51.14
00:54.82
00:56.00
00:57.77
00:42.06
00:48.68
00:51.82
00:54.80
00:56.54
NS
00:41.08
00:44.28
00:54.49
NS
00:51.09
00:55.12
01:04.34
01:04.83
01:06.20
01:09.64
01:17.89
00:32.24
00:32.52
00:33.78
00:36.76
00:37.05
NS
03:54.45
04:08.44

International
Score

109
49
36
32
464
443
436
427
380
345
465
397
383
366
308
276
225
149
142
42
40
37
355
34
318
15

N o wv
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32
273
230
216
20
17
17,

N

O O NN O

416
23
22
19
212
109
109
10.
8
7
7
185
119
9
8
7

o v

B 0 W ®

o o O

199
159
8.

o v

10
8
5
5
4
4
2

412

40

358

27,

27

O O NO R NW

=t

00

o

208
17!

v

Style

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Female
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male
50m Male

200m Female
200m Female

Age
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Number
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Rank
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Heat
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Lane

BN D UNDORPNWOONMNWO WROWOUNONDONWOODNODU L OOWOMWOU OUDBENOWNODGDRORUNULOWOUROWONOOWNONERONSRENDDREWERERWOUWMOWWLO N

Last name
Flexer
Maran
Sorek
Grumer horn
Kordover shaked
Dayan
Lendsman
Givoni
Lavi
Cohen
Babay
Avidar
Shem-tov
Altman
Flashin
Lipton
Seemann charak
Pryzant
Schmidt-weil
Goldshtein
Botfalvai
Fluss
Jacobson
Harel krips
Cohen
Gerber
Holdshtein
Rosenbaum
Harshay
Friedman
Gross
Mozer
Kipnis
Cedanio
Eldar
Yuri
Andrey
Yehudian
Chernilo
Makovsky
Mensher
Weisleder
Noyman
Aviv
Palgi
Yaniv
Oren
Lavi
Blavatnik
Sergey
Stopkevich
Kadory
Baikovicius
Kelner
Naibryf
Kehrmann
Shwartzman
Eliezri
Davidoff
Aluma
Kirschbaum
Wainstein
Zarhy
Reuveni
Rothschild
Cohen
Shcherbakov
Shabtay
Gorwitz
Levin
Aharon
Avraham

First name
Lior
Reut
Shlomit
Moran
Einav
Ofra
Adva
Hila
Alinoy
Cecy
Ludmila
Ruth
Osnat
Pamela
Michal
Alida
Jacqueline
Elaine
Jessica
Larisa
Agnes
Nizza
Amit
Dina
Ida regina
Beatriz
Ester stela
Barbara
Liron
Eran
Oded
Amos
Leonid
Noel
Guy
Segan
llin
Guy
Zev
Nir
Gershon
Rodney
Uri
Eitan
Yuval-hari
llan
Eyal
llan
Alexander
Bobobnikob
Victor
Yossi
Daniel
Flavio
Carlos
Ron
Boaz
Zohar
Amnon
2vi
Julio
Trevor
David
Nir
Geoffrey
Pinhas
Aryeh
Zeev
Nahum
Yuri
Zeev
Guy

Year Of Bir Club
1984 ISR
1982 ISR
1980 ISR
1982 ISR
1975 ISR
1976 ISR
1975 ISR
1977 ISR
1973 ISR
1974 MEXICO
1971 ISR
1968 ISR
1970 ISR
1969 CHI
1968 ISR
1967 AUS
1965 AUS
1966 BRAZIL
1965 GERMANY
1961 ISR
1958 HUN
1962 GBR
1962 ISR
1962 ISR
1955 BRAZIL
1952 ISR
1947 ISR
1941 USA
1980 ISR
1981 ISR
1979 ISR
1979 ISR
1979 ISR
1980 PUERTO RICO
1975 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 ISR
1976 ISR
1974 CHI
1974 ISR
1971 ISR
1971 CRC
1968 ISR
1971 ISR
1968 ISR
1972 ISR
1967 ISR
1965 ISR
1964 USA
1965 ISR
1966 ISR
1964 ISR
1967 URUGUAY
1965 BRAZIL
1963 USA
1958 ISR
1962 ISR
1961 ISR
1960 ISR
1953 ISR
1955 PER
1953 AUS
1951 ISR
1952 ISR
1952 AUS
1948 BRA
1947 ISR
1941 ISR
1936 VEN
1987 ISR
1983 ISR
1985 ISR

Result

04:17.12
03:15.49
03:23.11
03:40.78
03:09.77
03:21.68
03:39.29
04:00.30
04:46.30
DNS
03:44.00
03:48.86
04:02.51
04:04.65
04:05.00
03:38.42
04:24.45
DNS
DNS
04:09.37
04:17.03
04:51.65
05:25.39
05:33.84
DNS
04:34.46
03:55.88
06:42.86
02:41.43
02:54.98
03:00.00
03:03.07
03:10.00
DNS
02:46.50
03:05.52
03:14.26
03:40.90
03:48.74
03:50.55
02:50.22
02:57.83
03:07.17
03:09.65
03:14.13
03:14.51
03:04.70
03:09.62
03:11.65
03:19.43
03:32.82
04:39.71
DNS
DNS

NS
03:05.38
03:38.08
03:48.48
04:02.34
04:06.75
04:10.75
04:21.42
03:42.80
04:12.24
04:22.92
05:41.69
05:54.34
04:17.60
08:13.73
02:33.58
02:53.93
03:14.46

International

Score

158
360
32
250
393
328
255
194
114

[y

o

239
224
188
183
183
258
145

o o

17.
15
10,
7
72

00 00 00 W

o

13
20!

4
476
37
343
32
29

= U0 o

N

a

o N

434
31
273
18
16
16.
406
35
305
29
27
27
318
29
284
25
20

9

N

w N

a

N BB

5

O O O R 00N

31
19
16
140
13
127
11
18
12
110

50

4
11

1
55
38
27,

0 W

w

[ RS )

N R, W NG

Style

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Rank

u s wWwN RN

0 NOUDAWNRUOUDWNER

N U Bs WN R

DU D WN R

U A WNROONUDRWNR

w N R

N s WNR R R

w N e

Heat

©0WWOAOANNNNOOORRLRRPPNWRPRRPEPDEWUNNRPNNWAMNUNRREDEWURMNOODDA,WWNNNNWADRNUUDSDRNMNWOLOUOODUOGONDOOHSAUUNNDWWULOOOO OO W

Last name
Koren
Mandel
Segal dori
Rosental
Steinmetz
Faingold
Klerman
Lisogorsky
Segev
Ben shoham
Daon
Siloni
Schneider
Faur
Cohen
Miri
Man ben yehuda
Pickel sagi
Inbar
Bentolila
Guterman
El kalay
Shamir
Hay
Manor nissenboum
Kleine
Shem-tov
Dicker
Flashin
Shayo
Azar
Altman
Livi
Katan
Dolgoy
Lipton
Frizus
Ovisisher
Litavecz
Pryzant
Shmidov
Kuvin
Barak
Nigri
Goldberg
CHITIZ
Karcenty
Fluss
Or lidor
Nisman
Cooper
Mazor
Nachshon
Graber
Cohen
Rotshild
Bar sinai
Adelman
Cohen
Levinson
Shivalin
Mizrahi
Grinberg
Ben-shlomo
Preisler
Metelnytskyy
Nimrod
Cohen
Valach
Cohen
Sasson
Gendzel

O P UNNOOU WMOOR 0O OWWOUN-IWWORODWOWOWUWLRERWUNNUNNWONWWRRER WONERDEODOXDDOUVOAOANRLRODDNOGOODDBNODRRONUNNLOLWURN

First name
Yuval
Maya

Adi
Olga
Dvori
Laura
Noa
Galit
Tamar
Shirli
Yamit
Rotem
Soraia
Adina
Cecy
Rosenboim
Tal
Michal
Maya
Romina
Tamara
Anacelia
Naama
Maia
Shiri
Andrea
Osnat
Liliane
Michal
Fortunee
Adriana
Pamela
Denise
Ronit
Susan
Alida
Harela
Raya
Anna
Elaine
Inna
Michele
Limor
Evelyn
Dorit
DEBRA
Sylvie
Nizza
Zika
Ronda
Wendy
Eva

Tali
lliana
Ida regina
Michal
Rutti
Paula
Tamar
Bilha
Zanna
Yonathan
David
Jonathan
Eran
Vadym
Prawer
Elie
Gilad

Eli

Maor
Leonardo

Year Of Bir Club

1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1985
1981
1979
1979
1982
1982
1975
1974
1974
1973
1973
1973
1974
1976
1974
1977
1972
1969
1970
1968
1970
1969
1968
1968
1971
1969
1971
1964
1963
1967
1967
1967
1965
1966
1966
1962
1962
1960
1958
1960
1960
1962
1960
1954
1953
1954
1957
1953
1955
1952
1951
1949
1951
1946
1940
1978
1979
1980
1982
1979
1982
1979
1978
1973
1976
1975

Result
ISR

ISR

ISR

ISR

ISR

ARG

ISRAEL

ARG
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
ISR

ISR

ISR
SVK
ISR
BRA
ISR
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
CHILE
BRAZIL
ISR
AUS
AUS
ISR

ISR
HUN
BRAZIL
ISRAEL

VEN
GBR
ISR

ISR
AUS
ISR

ISR
BRA
BRAZIL

BRA

03:27.60
01:05.36
01:06.15
01:10.82
01:13.15
01:24.22

NS
01:09.96
01:13.07
01:13.22
01:17.63
01:24.66
01:06.72
01:07.14
01:08.89
01:13.64
01:13.89
01:17.68
01:18.37
01:23.99

NS

NS
01:15.15
01:16.99
01:22.36
01:34.41
01:34.56
01:45.41
01:46.27

NS

NS

NS

NS
01:10.92
01:16.58
01:20.38
01:24.06
01:26.93
02:05.14

NS

NS
01:16.36
01:16.37
01:33.13
01:35.28
01:37.60
01:48.98
01:49.88
01:55.35
01:16.92
01:23.78
01:28.12
01:55.47
02:12.96

NS
01:38.89
01:57.32
02:03.55

NS
02:39.84
02:53.53
00:59.22
01:00.16
01:01.21
01:04.48
01:04.81
01:05.21
01:06.49

NS
00:59.88
01:00.42
01:00.60

International

Score

224
495
477
389
353
23

ey

0
403
354
352
295
227
465
456
422
346
342
294
287
233

0

0
325
302
247
164
163
118
115

o O o o

38
307
266
232
21

7

~

o O o o

310
310
17
15
14,
106
104

9
30.
23
20.

8!

5

0 W =

o ®ON U ®Oo

14,
8
7

o wu N

3

2
49
47
45
385
379
372
35

o b N O W

o

48
468
463

o

Style
Breaststroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender

200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Age

S S S S EaEd S S S - S
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Number
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Rank

O 0NV Bs

[
© 00NV D WN P o

T
D WN PO

© 00NV D WN P

N U WN R

B W NP

W NP O WNBR

Heat

W W ONNNNWNWWWBEBNNNNERWWREWNWEDDEROUOOUWOULE DR SASANNORRERDDUOUL,OODOUNNOODOOWREUVUINOOOSNOWOOWONWOOWLWU O WL WK o O

Lane

NP DBONNDNOWOWOROUWRODMRUUOODODORNOWOONNNOGDOOWAWROOODNUVONOGOWNOLODEOWWEROLWOUEDOOKRNWUNUONDOODNERER W

Last name
Wroclawski
Altar
Nisenbaum
Kudish
Spector
Scher
Lipsztein
Weinstock
Letschert
Titinshnider
Zafrir
Kaufstein
Weisleder
Simantov
Bochoeyer
Friedman
Katzanelson
Arazi
Sznajder
Melamed
Yellati
Noremberg
Fischer
Navon
Fleiszig
Segal
Weissler
Talmon
Segalis
Sarel
Silver
Sarnow
Naibryf
Baikovicius
Kreimer
Kravkov
Kestelman
Polyakov
Sitchin
Aran
Shnaider
Val
Garrun
Perelman
Shary
Gur
Shachaf
Aluma
Bichler
Shabot
Kampel
Zarhy
Rothschild
Grunewald
Gronsky
Joseph
Livovsky
Roitman
Cohen
Landaw
Tal
Szeinfeld
Bochoeyer
Kurc
Trauber
Ashare
Sela
Reuven
Gorwitz
Kazir
Shafrir
Grunewald

First name
Mauricio
Yanir
Hanan
Shay
Marcelo
Sandor
Gustavo
Matthias
David
Roman
Perkis
Ido
Rodney
Amir
Andres
Robert
Michael
Amir
Flavio
Diego martin
Adrian leonardo
Adrian
Andres
Guy
Paul
Adi
Yair
Arad
Diego
Hanan
Mark
Eddy
Carlos
Daniel
Roberto
Igor
Eduardo
Mykhailo
Sergio
Ron
llia
Dani
Clifford hayman
Daniel
Asaf
Amir
Ami
2vi
Dani
Marcos
Bernard
David
Geoffrey
Lior
Roman
Neil
Aaron
Israel
Pinhas
Yair
Shlomo
Marcos
Mauricio
Michael
Ami
Edward
Hiram
Yakir
Nahum
Daniel
Or
Tomer

Year Of Bir Club
1977 BRA
1973 ISR
1973 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 BRA
1974 USA
1973 BRA
1975 BRAZIL
1971 RSA
1972 ISR
1971 ISR
1969 ISR
1971 CRC
1972 ISR
1971 ARG
1970 AUS
1968 ISR
1972 BRA
1971 BRA
1970 ARG
1969 ARG
1970 ARG
1967 VEN
1965 ISR
1966 AUS
1966 ISR
1967 ISR
1966 ISR
1966 ARG
1966 ISR
1963 AUS
1967 USA
1963 USA
1967 URUGUAY
1965 BRAZIL
1958 ISR
1962 BRA
1960 GER
1962 BRA
1960 ISRAEL
1960 ISRAEL
1961 ISRAEL
1956 RSA
1957 MEX
1957 ISR
1956 ISR
1953 ISR
1953 ISR
1955 ISR
1956 MEXICO
1951 ISR
1951 ISR
1952 AUS
1949 ISR
1950 CZE
1950 GBR
1950 MEX
1949 BRAZIL
1948 BRAZIL
1944 ISR
1947 ISR
1945 URU
1943 ARG
1947 BRAZIL
1939 CAN
1941 USA
1942 ISR
1937 ISR
1936 VEN
1985 ISR
1986 ISR
1983 ISR

Result

01:01.83
01:02.35
01:02.41
01:02.72
01:10.84
01:16.24
01:29.90
NS
00:58.43
01:01.18
01:01.70
01:02.13
01:03.44
01:03.59
01:03.89
01:06.04
01:06.25
01:07.88
01:09.47
01:10.88
01:12.02
01:21.37
01:02.27
01:04.32
01:05.29
01:06.15
01:06.48
01:07.91
01:10.82
01:13.40
01:13.53
NS

NS

NS

NS
01:03.58
01:11.67
01:17.84
01:21.40
DNS

NS

NS
01:10.37
01:10.37
01:13.21
01:20.89
01:23.65
01:25.15
01:33.21
NS
01:19.64
01:19.88
01:23.62
01:31.98
01:35.39
01:45.11
02:30.40
NS

NS
01:23.12
01:27.10
01:34.77
02:16.82
NS
01:30.51
01:50.84
02:03.27
02:08.15
03:22.56
00:57.40
00:57.64
00:58.34

International

Score
436
425
424
418
290
232
142

o

51
45
439
430
404
40
39
35
355
330
307
28
27
19
427
387
370
35
35
32
290
26
25

o N

0 U1 =

= o ©

© R o

O O 0O O VK

40
280
21
19

=t

O O O =

29
29
26.
19
176
167
127

U w o o

o

20.
20.
176
132
118

8

3

N B

o O O ®

179
156
12

4

o O =

139
7
5
4
1

54!

539

519

a N o0 awu

Style

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Distance Gender
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male
100m Male

Age
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International

Number Rank Heat Lane Last name First name Year Of Bir Club Result Score Style Distance Gender Age
24 4 6 3 Brova Darren 1984 GBR 01:06.86 345 Freestyle 100m Male
24 - 5 6 Marani Jonathan 1985 ISRAEL NS 0 Freestyle 100m Male
25 1 1 5 Gazit Michal 1983 ISR 02:07.54 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 1 5 Drukman Ariel 1982 ISR 02:07.54 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 1 5 Ziv Yaron 1981 ISR 02:07.54 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 1 5 Mandel Maya 1983 ISR 02:07.54 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 4 Kotek Arik 1975 ISR 02:14.41 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 4 Harshay Liron 1980 ISR 02:14.41 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 4 Daon Yamit 1982 ISR 02:14.41 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 4 Ben shoham Shirli 1979 ISR 02:14.41 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 2 1 3 Gendzel Leonardo 1975 BRA 02:16.64 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 1 3 Kelner Flavio 1965 BRA 02:16.64 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 1 3 Schneider Soraia 1975 BRA 02:16.64 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 2 1 3 El kalay Anacelia 1977 BRA 02:16.64 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 1 4 Melamed Diego martin 1970 ARG 02:50.91 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 3 1 4 Noremberg Adrian 1970 ARG 02:50.91 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 3 1 4 Bentolila Romina 1976 ARG 02:50.91 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 1 4 Faingold Laura 1984 ARG 02:50.91 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 6 Titinshnider Roman 1972 ISR 02:13.77 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 6 Sasson Maor 1976 ISR 02:13.77 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 6 Faur Adina 1974 ISR 02:13.77 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 6 Katan Ronit 1964 ISR 02:13.77 0 Medley 4X50  Female
25 2 2 7 Lipton Alida 1967 AUS 02:29.72 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 2 2 7 Fleiszig Paul 1966 AUS 02:29.72 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 2 7 Friedman Robert 1970 AUS 02:29.72 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 2 7 Cooper Wendy 1953 AUS 02:29.72 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 2 5 Kreimer Roberto 1965 BRA 02:33.63 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 3 2 5 Livi Denise 1971 BRA 02:33.63 0 Medley 4X50  Female
25 3 2 5 Wroclawski Mauricio 1977 BRA 02:33.63 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 3 2 5 Guterman Tamara 1974 BRA 02:33.63 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 4 2 0 Cohen Cecy 1974 MIX 02:43.75 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 4 2 0 Perelman Daniel 1957 MIX 02:43.75 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 4 2 0 Altman Pamela 1969 MIX 02:43.75 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 4 2 0 Chernilo Zev 1974 MIX 02:43.75 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 5 2 8 Litavecz Anna 1965 HUN 03:31.24 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 5 2 8 Botfalvai Agnes 1958 HUN 03:31.24 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 5 2 8 Nagy Peter 1974 HUN 03:31.24 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 5 2 8 Becsey Janos 1968 HUN 03:31.24 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 2 Harris Alon 1959 ISR 02:30.92 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 2 Sergey Bobobnikob 1965 ISR 02:30.92 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 2 Nisman Ronda 1954 ISR 02:30.92 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 2 Kuvin Michele 1962 ISR 02:30.92 0 Medley 4X50  Female
25 2 2 1 Ashare Edward 1941 USA 03:31.82 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 2 1 Rosenbaum Barbara 1941 USA 03:31.82 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 2 2 1 Blavatnik Alexander 1964 USA 03:31.82 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 2 2 1 Conley Melinda 1965 USA 03:31.82 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 2 9 Karcenty Sylvie 1960 MIX 03:54.02 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 2 9 Kleine Andrea 1968 MIX 03:54.02 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 3 2 9 Gronsky Roman 1950 MIX 03:54.02 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 3 2 9 Szeinfeld Marcos 1945 MIX 03:54.02 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 3 Graber lliana 1953 BRA 04:39.55 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 3 Cohen Pinhas 1948 BRA 04:39.55 0 Medley 4X50 Male
25 1 2 3 Cohen Ida regina 1955 BRA 04:39.55 0 Medley 4X50 Female
25 1 2 3 Roitman Israel 1949 BRA 04:39.55 0 Medley 4X50 Male
27 1 1 4 Gazit Michal 1983 ISR 02:11.16 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 4 Mandel Maya 1983 ISR 02:11.16 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 4 Menahem beer Adi 1981 ISR 02:11.16 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 4 Daon Yamit 1982 ISR 02:11.16 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 2 Goldzak Kunik Galit 1975 ISR 02:09.61 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 2 Balisa Oksana 1977 ISR 02:09.61 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 2 Ben shoham Shirli 1979 ISR 02:09.61 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 2 Lisogorsky Galit 1981 ISR 02:09.61 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 6 Guterman Tamara 1974 BRA 02:17.29 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 6 El kalay Anacelia 1977 BRA 02:17.29 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 6 Livi Denise 1971 BRA 02:17.29 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 6 Schneider Soraia 1975 BRA 02:17.29 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 7 Green Tracey 1963 ISR 02:22.25 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 7 Hay Maia 1969 ISR 02:22.25 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 7 Kabani Dvora 1968 ISR 02:22.25 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 1 1 7 Kuvin Michele 1962 ISR 02:22.25 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 0 Conley Melinda 1965 MIX 02:47.08 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female
27 2 1 0 Fluss Nizza 1962 MIX 02:47.08 0 Freestyle 4X50 Female

SSESSSSTSESTSTZTSTST SIS 2SS XX XX XXXXXXXXNXXXXXNXNXNNNXNXNNNNNXNNXNN]N]NXNXNXNN]NXSNXXNXNXNSNXSNxXxxxxZIZ
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Number
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29

Rank

NP PP RPRPWWOWWWNNNNRPRERPPEPDAEDEDDWWWWNNNRNRRPRPRPEPDLDDLEDDWWWWNRNNNRRPRRREPRRRPWWWWNNNNRRRPRPWWWWNRN

Heat

B ANNNNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRPRNNNNRRRPPRPRRRPRREPRRPRRPRREPRRPREPPRPRREPREREPRRERRRRLRPR

Lane

W PR OOOOWWWWUUUUNNNNRPPRLPPDEDDEDNDODDDDODNNNNOGODODODODOWOONWOOHDPDDEDWWWWUWUWUUUUWUUWUOUONnOONOoHERRKFEREERWWWWOoOo

Last name
Karcenty
Cohen
Shayo
Silva
Dicker
Azar
Nisman
Holdshtein
Barak
Goldshtein
Lipton
Seemann charak
Dolgoy
Cooper
Graber
Pryzant
Cohen
Nigri
Ziv
Istrate
Marani
Kazir
Cohen
Nisenbaum
Shmueli
Sasson
Grinberg
Wroclawski
Cohen
Gendzel
Weisleder
Brova
Perelman
Ben-shlomo
Nagy
Chernilo
Lipsztein
Rimon
Kudish
Zafrir
Alsberg
Kaufstein
Kestelman
Kreimer
Sznajder
Kelner
Melamed
Yellati
Segalis
Bochoeyer
Silver
Fleiszig
Friedman
Wainstein
Aluma
Eliezri
Kehrmann
Sergey
Scher
Naibryf
Ashare
Blavatnik
Roitman
Cohen
Cohen
Spector
Kirschbaum
Szeinfeld
Gorwitz
Gronsky
Gazit
llyev

First name
Sylvie
Cecy
Fortunee
Adriana
Liliane
Adriana
Ronda
Ester stela
Limor
Larisa
Alida
Jacqueline
Susan
Wendy
lliana
Elaine
Ida regina
Evelyn
Yaron
Daniel
Jonathan
Daniel
Eli
Hanan
Guy
Maor
David
Mauricio
Elie
Leonardo
Rodney
Darren
Daniel
Jonathan
Peter
Zev
Gustavo
Arje
Shay
Perkis
Maoz
Ido
Eduardo
Roberto
Flavio
Flavio
Diego martin
Adrian leonardo
Diego
Andres
Mark
Paul
Robert
Trevor
2vi
Zohar
Ron
Bobobnikob
Sandor
Carlos
Edward
Alexander
Israel
Pinhas
Pinhas
Marcelo
Julio
Marcos
Nahum
Roman
Michal
Darya

Year Of Bir Club

1960
1974
1968
1967
1969
1971
1954
1947
1962
1961

MIX
MIX
BRA
BRA
BRA

1967 AUS
1965 AUS
1963 AUS
1953 AUS

1953
1966
1955
1960
1981
1978
1985
1985
1973
1973
1974
1976
1979
1977
1979
1975
1971
1984
1957
1980
1974
1974
1973
1970
1974
1971
1968
1969
1962
1965
1971
1965

BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

1970 ARG
1969 ARG
1966 ARG
1971 ARG
1963 AUS
1966 AUS
1970 AUS
1953 AUS

1953
1961
1958
1965
1974
1963
1941
1964
1949
1948
1948
1974
1955
1945
1936
1950
1983
1986

Result

02:47.08
02:47.08
03:04.77
03:04.77
03:04.77
03:04.77
02:04.23
02:04.23
02:04.23
02:04.23
02:40.60
02:40.60
02:40.60
02:40.60
03:40.37
03:40.37
03:40.37
03:40.37
01:49.44
01:49.44
01:49.44
01:49.44
01:48.35
01:48.35
01:48.35
01:48.35
01:49.78
01:49.78
01:49.78
01:49.78
01:54.39
01:54.39
01:54.39
01:54.39
02:35.82
02:35.82
02:35.82
02:35.82
01:49.22
01:49.22
01:49.22
01:49.22
01:58.99
01:58.99
01:58.99
01:58.99
02:02.49
02:02.49
02:02.49
02:02.49
02:11.53
02:11.53
02:11.53
02:11.53
02:09.83
02:09.83
02:09.83
02:09.83
02:29.17
02:29.17
02:29.17
02:29.17
02:44.41
02:44.41
02:44.41
02:44.41
03:30.97
03:30.97
03:30.97
03:30.97
01:13.83
01:18.89

International

Score

47
38

O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0D00D0D0D00D0DO0D00D0DO0D00D0DO0D00D0DO000D0DO000D0D000D0D000D0DO0000DO000O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

4

00

Style
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke

Distance Gender

4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
4X50
100m
100m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Age
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Number

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Rank

OV D WNREDRWNRL,ODW

U hs WN R

PR NP WNRDSWONEREDWNBR

U e WN R

U A WNRFROWONOURWRNER

D Uh WN PP

w NP

Heat

WWRRPAMOODUTWWADEDDPNMNIAMRPLPPAERAMNUUVUOODWUUUUOODODOUURODDNDOOOURREPERREWRNWRNNWERERWWWNNRNNWNWREAEDDRSEDWREWRANNPS

Lane

D ODPUORPNRPRPOOURWEAEWNOOONNONDWODONDDEUOND DRUWUOWOOOKNNUERRWONOWOWWODNOOODE WOOOWEROWOUN-RREDOONNODUUWUENOWWLN W

Last name
Steinmetz
Flexer
Fridland
Segev
Maran
Menahem beer
Ben shoham
Faur
Goldzak Kunik
Turk
Cohen
Balisa
Kamar
Guterman
Kabani
Altman
Azar
Gurfinkel
Dicker
Shayo
Cohen
Shilderman
Ustalov
Hillel
Blumenthal
Lubov
Goldshtein
Nigri
Karcenty
Cooper
Fischl Bodner
Graber
Joffe
Cohen
Bernstein
Wax
Rosenbaum
llyev
Vaizer
Preisler
Ben-shlomo
Gordin
Mozer
Wizner
Kotek
Kudish
Gendzel
Yuri
Farber
Levinsky
Nagy
Scher
Plesner
Avigdor
Weintraub
Golter
Levin
Rimon
Arazi
Weissler
Blavatnik
Talmon
Kahana
Segalis
Nimri
Kreimer
Kravkov
Holtzman
Polyakov
Harris
Kelner
Perelman

First name
Dvori
Lior
Yael
Tamar
Reut
Adi
Shirli
Adina
Galit
Avishag
Cecy
Oksana
Fler
Tamara
Dvora
Yael
Adriana
Liron
Liliane
Fortunee
Ronit
Eugenia
Larisa
Naomi
Deborah
Ziorov
Larisa
Evelyn
Sylvie
Wendy
Ellen
lliana
Rona
Tamar
Leah
Naomi
Barbara
Darya
Shay
Eran
Jonathan
Ziv
Amos
Gil
Arik
Shay
Leonardo
Segan
Nir
Yaniv
Peter
Sandor
Yohanan
Eldad
Michael
Alex
Hadar
Arje
Amir
Yair
Alexander
Arad
Gadi
Diego
Michael
Roberto
Igor
Rami
Mykhailo
Alon
llan
Daniel

Year Of Bir Club
1984 ISR
1984 ISR
1985 ISR
1979 ISR
1982 ISR
1981 ISR
1979 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 ISR
1975 ISR
1974 MEX
1977 ISR
1974 ISR
1974 BRAZIL
1968 ISR
1969 ISR
1971 BRA
1972 ISR
1969 BRA
1968 BRA
1969 ISRAEL
1965 ISR
1965 ISR
1966 ISR
1964 ISR
1959 ISR
1961 ISR
1960 BRA
1960 VEN
1953 AUS
1957 ISR
1953 BRA
1951 ISR
1951 ISR
1946 ISR
1939 ISR
1941 USA
1986 ISRAEL
1981 ISR
1982 ISR
1980 GER
1981 ISR
1979 ISR
1981 ISRAEL
1975 ISR
1974 ISR
1975 BRA
1974 ISR
1973 ISR
1976 ISR
1974 HUN
1974 USA
1972 ISR
1969 ISR
1970 ISR
1970 ISR
1972 ISR
1970 FINLAND
1972 BRAZIL
1967 ISR
1964 USA
1966 ISR
1964 ISR
1966 ARG
1966 ISR
1965 BRAZIL
1958 ISR
1961 ISR
1960 GER
1959 ISRAEL
1959 ISRAEL
1957 MEX

01:25.23
01:51.78
02:02.50
01:23.61
01:25.46
01:29.82
01:30.60
01:16.39
01:23.69
01:23.90
01:24.51
01:25.87
01:41.48

NS
01:27.53
01:46.23
01:48.67
01:52.93
02:08.40
02:21.55

NS
01:32.21
01:36.52
01:56.19
02:09.29
01:44.40
01:49.62
02:04.72
02:19.50
01:37.85
01:52.10
02:34.29
01:41.06
03:08.60
02:04.22
02:49.17

NS

NS
01:08.02
01:09.01
01:11.35
01:15.56
01:17.36

NS
01:06.80
01:11.77
01:13.21
01:15.07
01:18.03
01:19.07
01:29.08
01:45.58
01:12.20
01:17.04
01:19.17
01:20.77
01:26.06

NS

NS
01:17.34
01:19.92
01:26.01
01:26.59
01:32.62
01:40.95

NS
01:11.69
01:26.42
01:38.47

NS

NS
01:25.64

International
Score
308
136
103
326
305
263
256
428
325
323
316
30
182
0
284
159
148
132
90
67
0
243
212
12
88
167
144
98
70
203
135
5
184
28
99
39
0
0
442
424
383
323
30

=t

[y

-

=t

0
467
377
355
329
293
28
197
118
370
304
280
264
218

0

0

ey

30
273
219
214
175
135

0
378
215
145

0

0

=t

22

[y

Style

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

Distance Gender

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Rank

B~ w N

w N R

WP DWNPE

N

G BEWNR WR R

N U BR WN R

Vs WN R

W R D WP

N s WN R R R

Heat

N0 O R ONNN000000WRLNNWDAWNRWAUURNNWADPRPDWNNNNWRARUUOURAEWWRARUUOURSUUUWOUOUDDRL ONNNNNRNWWWWNNNNW®W

Lane

OO NONDIBANUONOGOUDAOOOMNNONWOROOURDOWONOUNOURNOOUWNODONDEDRDROODWONWOOOARAWRUNOGWOGUWOERNOOWNUWWLWANO VO

Last name
Gur
Wainstein
Bichler
Cohen
Kirschbaum
Darom
Tobis
Shefa
Chen
Szeinfeld
Kurc
Meiri
Zak
Weill
Gorwitz
Kazir
Tayeb
Shabtay
Rudman
Mandel
Rosental
Klerman
Gutman meiri
Meital
Siloni
Cohen
Turk
Man ben yehuda
Miri
Bentolila
El kalay
Shlomi
Koussevitzky
Kabani
Hay
Dicker
Shem-tov
Shimko
Kleine
Shayo
Azar
Livi
Cohen
Dolgoy
Shilderman
Frizus
Silva
Shmidov
Pryzant
Kuvin
Barak
CHITIZ
Karcenty
Fluss
Nigri
Nisman
Mazor
Graber
Cohen
Stainberg
Holdshtein
Thein
Ziv
Mizrahi
Gross
Metelnytskyy
Cohen
Milgram
Cedanio
Grinberg
Sela
Gendzel

First name
Amir
Trevor
Dani
Doron
Julio
Eliezer
Ailon
Gershon
Itzchak
Marcos
Michael
Baruch
Izhak
Asher
Nahum
Daniel
Gabriel
Oren
Michael
Maya
Olga
Noa
Zivit
Einat
Rotem
Cecy
Avishag
Tal
Rosenboim
Romina
Anacelia
Liora
Yael
Dvora
Maia
Liliane
Osnat
Relly
Andrea
Fortunee
Adriana
Denise
Hagit
Susan
Eugenia
Harela
Adriana
Inna
Elaine
Michele
Limor
DEBRA
Sylvie
Nizza
Evelyn
Ronda
Eva
lliana
Ida regina
Yael
Ester stela
Ben
Yaron
Yonathan
Oded
Vadym
Elie
Eduardo
Noel
David
Ori
Leonardo

Year Of Bir Club

1956

Result
ISR

1953 AUS

1955
1957
1955
1952
1950
1943
1947
1945
1947
1940
1933
1936

ISR
ISRAEL
PERU
ISR
ISRAEL
ISR

ISR
URU
BRAZIL

1936 VEN

1985
1986
1983
1983
1983
1984
1985
1978
1980
1982
1974
1975
1973
1973

ISR
ISR
ISR
ISRAEL
ISR
ISR
ISRAEL

1976 ARG

1977
1974
1971
1968
1969
1969
1970
1970
1968
1968
1971
1971
1966

BRAZIL
ISRAEL

SVK
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
ISR

1963 AUS

1965
1967
1967
1966
1966
1962
1962
1960

1960 VEN

1962
1960
1954
1954
1953
1955
1948
1947
1980
1981
1978
1979
1979
1979

GBR
BRAZIL
ISR

ISR
BRA
BRAZIL

1980 VEN

1980
1979
1973
1975

PUERTO RICO
BRAZIL

ISR

BRA

01:56.56
01:59.05
02:04.82

NS

NS
01:49.00

NS
01:30.90
01:42.44
02:15.46

NS
02:23.09
02:28.03
02:38.67
03:06.75
01:09.10
01:11.37
01:11.94

NS
05:09.56
05:35.13

NS
05:05.86
05:05.86
06:39.16
05:08.82
05:31.27
05:42.27
05:51.42
06:35.43

NS

NS
05:31.84
05:49.22
06:03.48
06:58.26
07:19.89
07:38.76
07:43.13

NS

NS

NS
05:57.63
06:02.42
06:26.64
06:47.24
06:53.87
08:04.37

NS
05:39.80
06:10.77
07:15.85
07:45.76
08:43.85

NS
05:58.07
06:48.62
10:07.52

NS
08:56.41
06:39.23
04:51.93
04:53.02
04:55.16
05:01.51
05:04.16
05:26.85
05:35.08

NS

NS
04:52.79
04:56.57

International
Score

Style
88 Backstroke
82 Backstroke
71 Backstroke
0 Backstroke
0 Backstroke

107 Backstroke

185
129

422
383

0 Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
56 Backstroke

0 Backstroke
47 Backstroke
42 Backstroke
34 Backstroke
2

[y

Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke

374 Backstroke

445
35

462
462

0 Backstroke
Freestyle
Freestyle
0 Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

ey

207 Freestyle
448 Freestyle

363
329

Freestyle
Freestyle

304 Freestyle

213

36

Freestyle
0 Freestyle
0 Freestyle
Freestyle

ey

310 Freestyle

275

Freestyle

180 Freestyle

155

Freestyle

136 Freestyle

133

28
27
22
19

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Ul N L O oo

186 Freestyle
116 Freestyle

33
25
15

o

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

© © o

130 Freestyle

28
19

9

=t

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

w N o

5

o 0

8!

[

207 Freestyle

42
42
41

00

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

ENY)

388 Freestyle
378 Freestyle

305
28

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

o o w

424 Freestyle
408 Freestyle

Distance Gender

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Rank

0N U W

© W NOOUAWN R

© 00NV D WN P

W N

u s wWwN R

B WNRP ONOUODWNPR

B WN R P

N R WNER,ASWN R

Heat
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Last name
Hahn
Poran
Levinsky
Nisenbaum
Spector
Lipsztein
Weinstock
Nagy
Wroclawski
Bochoeyer
Salay
Peleg
Sznajder
Melamed
Arazi
Bakshi
Noremberg
Inbar
Yellati
Agmon
Fischer
Segal
Ahronson
Segalis
Baikovicius
Sarel
Silver
Holtz
Waiswol
Sarnow
Harris
Sitchin
David
Aran
Kelner
Nisman
Perelman
Manor
Gur
Aluma
Garrun
Shabot
Kirschbaum
Shachaf
Gronsky
Rothschild
Grunewald
Greenshpan
Joseph
Cohen
Roitman
Livovsky
Landaw
Tal
Szeinfeld
Woolf
Bochoeyer
Trauber
Kazir
Brova
Lavi
Shkurba
Shafrir
Burla
Blau
Flexer
Fridland
Hila
Maran
Sorek
Schneider
Dayan

First name
Tuval
Rotem
Yaniv
Hanan
Marcelo
Gustavo
Matthias
Peter
Mauricio
Andres
Amnon
Noam
Flavio
Diego martin
Amir
Moshe
Adrian
Ori
Adrian leonardo
Roy
Andres
Adi
Oren
Diego
Daniel
Hanan
Mark
Arie
Jairo
Eddy
Alon
Sergio
Amiram
Ron
llan
Dov
Daniel
Tommy
Amir
2vi
Clifford hayman
Marcos
Julio
Ami
Roman
Geoffrey
Lior
Michael
Neil
Pinhas
Israel
Aaron
Yair
Shlomo
Marcos
Alan
Mauricio
Ami
Daniel
Darren
Lior
Sergei
Or
Moran
Shani
Lior
Yael
Melchner
Reut
Shlomit
Soraia
Ofra

Year Of Bir Club

1977
1976
1976
1973
1974
1973
1975
1974
1977
1971
1971
1971
1971
1970
1972
1972
1970
1968
1969
1968
1967
1966
1967
1966
1967
1966
1963
1966
1965
1967
1959
1962
1958
1960
1959
1954
1957
1955
1956
1953
1956
1956
1955
1953
1950
1952
1949
1951
1950
1948
1949
1950
1944
1947
1945
1945
1943
1939
1985
1984
1983
1985
1986
1983
1984
1984
1985
1980
1982
1980
1975
1976

Result

BRA
BRAZIL
HUNGARY
BRAZIL
ARG
ISR

ISR
BRA
ARG
BRA
ISR
ARG
ISR
ARGENTINA
ISRAEL
VEN
ISR

ISR
ARG
URU
ISR
AUS
ISR
BRA
USA

ISRAEL
ISRAEL

MEX

SOUTH AFRICA
MEXICO

PERU

ISRAEL

CZE

AUS

URU

CAN
ARGENTINA
CAN

ISR

GBR

ISR

ISR

ISRAEL

05:03.65
05:06.63
05:10.17
05:11.30
06:37.91
07:48.08
NS

NS

NS
05:18.87
05:24.75
05:38.75
05:53.09
05:55.48
06:03.38
06:17.22
07:10.69
07:22.96
NS

NS
05:04.89
05:16.89
05:26.15
05:43.18
06:04.04
06:04.53
06:15.81
06:27.01
07:28.14
NS
06:08.54
06:33.27
08:01.14
NS

NS
05:10.16
05:56.75
05:59.17
06:26.67
06:51.09
DNS

NS

NS

NS
07:13.27
07:21.34
07:46.67
08:15.54
09:03.99
09:22.03
09:40.16
10:31.25
06:54.82
07:12.14
08:11.43
09:51.52
NS
07:13.11
04:32.06
05:29.60
06:22.15
07:13.44
NS
00:49.16
00:51.76
00:52.93
00:53.39
00:40.28
00:41.33
00:42.45
00:38.51
00:39.98

International
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169
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Style
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Number
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33
34
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Last name
Cohen
Elshtein
Dosh
Guterman
Hayon
Itzhaki
Babay
Shem-tov
Flashin
Livi
Gurfinkel
Shimko
Dicker
Altman
Ustalov
Lipton
Conley
Green
Seemann charak
Hillel
Pryzant
Goldshtein
Cohen
Botfalvai
Netiv
Goldberg
Fluss
Or lidor
Constantini
Cohen
Rotshild
Bar sinai
Gerber
Holdshtein
Porat
Rosenbaum
Shahaf
Oren
Istrate
Drukman
Cedanio
Harshay
Ben haim
Sasson
Reuveni
Goldberg
Rosenbaum
Nagy
Chernilo
Scher
Weinstock
Weisleder
Letschert
Zafrir
Aviv
Noyman
Thein
Arazi
Rimon
Noremberg
Nathanson
Kelner
Sergey
Blavatnik
Lavi
Liber
Goldner
Naibryf
Baikovicius
Kehrmann
Eliezri
Harris

First name
Cecy
Tami
Ronit
Tamara
Yael
Yaffit
Ludmila
Osnat
Michal
Denise
Liron
Relly
Liliane
Pamela
Larisa
Alida
Melinda
Tracey
Jacqueline
Naomi
Elaine
Larisa
Karin
Agnes
Francoise
Dorit
Nizza
Zika
Naama
Ida regina
Michal
Rutti
Beatriz
Ester stela
Margaret
Barbara
Assaf
Aviv
Daniel
Ariel
Noel
Liron
Assaf
Maor
Idan
Gidi
Yaron
Peter
Zev
Sandor
Matthias
Rodney
David
Perkis
Eitan
Uri
Gal
Amir
Arje
Adrian
Ariel
Flavio
Bobobnikob
Alexander
llan
Alon
Victor
Carlos
Daniel
Ron
Zohar
Alon

Year Of Bir Club

1974
1976
1973
1974
1973
1973
1971
1970
1968
1971
1972
1970
1969
1969
1965
1967
1965
1963
1965
1966
1966
1961
1960
1958
1962
1958
1962
1960
1956
1955
1952
1951
1952
1947
1945
1941
1979
1979
1978
1982
1980
1980
1977
1976
1976
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1971
1971
1971
1971
1968
1971
1972
1970
1970
1969
1965
1965
1964
1965
1967
1966
1963
1967
1958
1961
1959

Result
MEX

ISR
BRAZIL
CHILE
ISR
AUS
USA
ISR
AUS
ISR
BRAZIL

PUERTO RICO
ISRAEL

HUN
CHI
USA
BRAZIL

BRA
FIN
ARG
ISRAEL

MEX
USA
URUGUAY

00:41.58
00:48.56
00:49.94
00:53.53
00:55.60
00:56.08
00:47.12
00:49.52
00:50.17
00:50.47
00:51.31
01:00.63

NS

NS
00:44.08
00:46.92
00:48.47
00:48.61
00:49.07
00:55.42

NS
00:50.93
00:51.97
00:53.54
00:54.43
00:54.79
01:00.20
01:06.36
00:46.43

NS
00:52.50
00:55.18
00:57.84
00:48.59
01:04.61

NS
00:32.77
00:32.92
00:33.44
00:34.84

NS

NS
00:30.47
00:34.39
00:34.54
00:35.77
00:36.42
00:41.53
00:45.38
00:48.58

NS
00:33.29
00:34.08
00:35.18
00:35.67
00:36.51
00:36.75
00:42.82
00:43.30
00:51.16

NS
00:32.38
00:35.26
00:36.41
00:38.16
00:39.87
00:48.19
00:51.51

NS
00:36.40
00:40.52
00:41.21

International

Score
35
22
20
16
14
14
24,
20!
20
19
18
11

29
24
22
22
21
14

19
18
16!
15
15
11

8
25

17,
15
13
22

9

49
48
46
41

61
42
42
38
36
24
18i
15
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44
40
38
35
35
22
21
13
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39
36.
31.
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Style

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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Number
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Last name
Kestelman
Davidoff
Kravkov
Aluma
Wainstein
Bar
Kirschbaum
Perl
Zarhy
Reuveni
Rothschild
Shilo
Cohen
Roitman
Pasternak
Landaw
Szeinfeld
Shcherbakov
Woolf
Kurc
Ashare
Rorka
Zak
Reuven
Gorwitz
Koussevitzky
Levin
Berant
Aharon
Avraham
Brova
Nimrod

First name
Eduardo
Amnon
Igor
2vi
Trevor
Gabi
Julio
Michael
David
Nir
Geoffrey
David
Pinhas
Israel
Shmuel
Yair
Marcos
Aryeh
Alan
Michael
Edward
David
Izhak
Yakir
Nahum
Dan
Yuri
Omri
Zeev
Guy
Darren
Grinberg

Year Of Bir Club
1962 BRA
1960 ISRAEL
1958 ISRAEL
1953 ISR
1953 AUS
1954 ISR
1955 PER
1953 ISR
1951 ISR
1952 ISR
1952 AUS
1951 ISR
1948 BRA

1949
1952
1944
1945
1947
1945
1947
1941
1939
1933
1937
1936
1938
1987
1984
1983
1985
1984
1984

BRAZIL
ISRAEL
ISR
URU
ISR
CAN
BRAZIL
USA

VEN
ISRAEL
ISR

ISR

ISR

ISR
GBR
ISR

00:43.64

NS

NS
00:44.83
00:46.38
00:46.79
00:47.00
00:52.56
00:43.94
00:45.83
00:48.36
00:53.46
01:06.37

NS

NS
00:45.81
01:01.88
01:04.84
01:07.28

NS
01:02.10
01:07.66
01:13.89
01:21.19
01:43.23

NS
00:32.65
00:33.94
00:35.30
00:38.04
00:39.76
00:40.19

International
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Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Distance Gender

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age
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